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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total
1| KOR Korea 2 1 3 2 1 3 4 1 1 6 1
2|USA USA 1 1 3 1 4 3 2 5 =2
3| DEN Denmark 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 5 =2
4| TUR Turkey 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5
5|FRA France 1 1 1 1 =7
6 | MEX Mexico 1 1 2 2 3 3 4
7| NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =5
8| JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 =7
8| GBR Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =7
10| CAN Canada 1 1 1 1 =7
10 | UKR Ukraine 1 1 1 1 =7
10 | RUS Russia 1 1 1 1 =7
10 | GER Germany 1 1 1 1 =7

Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

JENSEN Tanja

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 12 Aug | GOLD ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey
SILVER HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
BRONZE | GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA
Compound Women Sat 12 Aug | GOLD SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN Denmark
SILVER BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey
BRONZE |DE LAAT Sanne NED Netherlands
Compound Men Team Sat 12 Aug | GOLD ANDERSON Steve USA USA
GELLENTHIEN Braden
SCHAFF Kristofer
SILVER DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark
DARUM Andreas
HANSEN Stephan
BRONZE |HORNUNG Henrik GER Germany
LAUBE Marcus
TRACHSEL Marcel
Compound Women Team Sat 12 Aug | GOLD COX Cassidy USA USA
GORE Paige
KELLER Lexi
SILVER | GREENWOOD Hope GBR Great Britain
MASON Lucy
O’SULLIVAN Lucy
BRONZE | DAMSBO Erika DEN Denmark
JENSEN Tanja
SONNICHSEN Sarah
Compound Mixed Team Sat 12 Aug | GOLD GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA
GORE Paige
SILVER FIERRO Julio MEX Mexico
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda
BRONZE | HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 13 Aug | GOLD KIM Woojin KOR Korea
SILVER KIM Jongho KOR Korea
BRONZE | DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada
Recurve Women Sun 13 Aug | GOLD KANG Chae Young KOR Korea
SILVER | VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico
BRONZE | MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine
Recurve Men Team Sun 13 Aug | GOLD CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France
PLIHON Pierre
VALLADONT Jean-Charles
SILVER VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands
VAN DEN OEVER Rick
WIJLER Steve
BRONZE | IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea
KIM Woojin
OH Jin Hyek
Recurve Women Team Sun 13 Aug | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
CHOI Misun
KANG Chae Young
SILVER | AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico
ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra
BRONZE | BILTRIKOVA Tatiana RUS Russia
ERDYNIEVA Natalia
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 13 Aug | GOLD CHOI Misun KOR Korea
KIM Woojin
SILVER FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan
HAYAKAWA Ren
BRONZE | BROWN Mackenzie USA USA
ELLISON Brady
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUS  Australia 6 2 8 2 10
AUT  Austria 7 1 8 2 10
AZE  Azerbaijan 0 3 3 2 5
BEL  Belgium 2 2 4 2 6
BLR  Belarus 6 2 8 2 10
BRA Brazil 1 0 1 0 1
CAN Canada 3 0 3 2 5
CHI Chile 4 0 4 1 5
COL Colombia 1 1 2 0 2
CRO Croatia 4 1 5 1 6
CZE Czech Republic 4 1 5 3 8
DEN Denmark 4 6 10 2 12
ESA  El Salvador 2 0 2 0 2
ESP  Spain 8 5 13 2 15
EST Estonia 5 6 11 5 16
FIN Finland 3 1 4 1 5
FRA  France 8 4 12 2 14
GBR  Great Britain 7 7 14 5 19
GER Germany 8 8 16 6 22
HUN  Hungary 1 0 1 1 2
IND India 8 8 16 7 23
IRI IR Iran 1 0 1 2 3
IRL Ireland 2 0 2 1 3
IRQ Iraq 1 0 1 2 3
ISL Iceland 2 4 6 0 6
ISV Virgin Islands, US 0 1 1 0 1
ITA Italy 8 8 16 8 24
JPN  Japan 3 3 6 4 10
KOR Korea 4 4 8 11 19
KSA  Saudi Arabia 4 0 4 5 9
LAT Latvia 0 1 1 1 2
LUX  Luxembourg 4 0 4 1 5
MDA Moldova 2 2 4 1 5
MEX  Mexico 8 7 15 5 20
MRI Mauritius 1 0 1 0 1
NED Netherlands 8 4 12 4 16
NOR Norway 4 2 6 2 8
POL Poland 5 5 10 3 13
QAT Qatar 1 0 1 0 1
ROU Romania 6 1 7 1 8
RSA  South Africa 4 3 7 1 8
RUS Russia 8 8 16 3 19
SLO  Slovenia 4 2 6 1 7
Sul Switzerland 8 5 13 1 14
SVK  Slovakia 5 1 6 1 7
SWE Sweden 6 0 6 1 7
TUR  Turkey 5 4 9 8 17
UKR  Ukraine 7 7 14 6 20
USA USA 8 8 16 6 22
Total: 49 211 138 349 127 476
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 122 41 30
Recurve Women 75 29 17
Compound Men 89 33 19
Compound Women 63 25 13
Recurve Mixed Team 0 26 26
Compound Mixed Team 0 23 23
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS  AUSTRALIA BRICE Scott 161 02 May 1971 19A Compound Men
COGHLAN Patrick 14 10 Sep 1974 20A Compound Men
MORGAN Rachel 310 05 Sep 1974 39C Compound Women
OOSTHUIZEN Danie 116 13 Aug 1967 18A Compound Men
POTTS Alec 126 09 Feb 1996 57A Recurve Men
REDMAN Louise 88 13 Nov 1980 40C Compound Women
TYACK Ryan 109 02 Jun 1991 59A Recurve Men
WORTH Taylor 18 08 Jan 1991 58A Recurve Men
PARK James 29 May 1950 Coach
SHIH Ya Ping 03 Mar 1978 Coach
AUT  AUSTRIA GSTOETTNER Andreas 77 31 Jul 1996 57C Recurve Men
HEINCZ Stefan - 27 Apr 1999 11D Compound Men
IRRASCH Dominik 137 12 Apr 1996 59C Recurve Men
MATZNER Michael 68 01 Sep 1975 12D Compound Men
RIESS Nina 145 15 Feb 1971 30B Recurve Women
SCHNEEWEIR Andreas - 14 Dec 1971 13D Compound Men
SCHOENFELLNER Noah - 18 Aug 2000 58C Recurve Men
WIENER Nico 38 15 Mar 1997 10D Compound Men
MEDVED Samo 22 Mar 1960 Coach
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 06 Aug 1994 Coach
AZE AZERBAIJAN GASIMOVA Ozay - 02 May 2000 39C Recurve Women
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 263 18 Jan 1990 37C Recurve Women
SIMONOVA Svetlana 570 02 Feb 1987 38C Recurve Women
FAZILOV Natig 11 May 1968 Coach
GOSPODINOQV Serghei 31 Mar 1959 Coach
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 76 15 May 1997 69A Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 3 27 Feb 1990 37D Compound Women
SMETS Sophie 320 04 Jan 1994 26A Recurve Women
THIRY Nico 198 29 Apr 1987 70A  Recurve Men
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Team Manager
WHITTINGHAM Allistair 31 Jan 1973 Coach
BLR BELARUS BAN Maksim - 18 Sep 1997 20B Compound Men
DUBROVA Aliaksei - 19 Nov 1997 50D Recurve Men
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 67 25 Aug 1994 38B Recurve Women
KAROUKIN Anton 640 31 Mar 1993 51D Recurve Men
LAVRENTIEV Oleg 203 21 Sep 1981 21B  Compound Men
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 150 15 Jun 1984 52D Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 62 08 Jan 1978 37B  Recurve Women
PRILEPQOV Anton 47 05 Feb 1984 49D Recurve Men
KAVALEVA Valiantina 13 Jul 1961 Coach
PUPKEVICH Siarhei 15 Mar 1981 Coach
BRA BRAZIL D’ALMEIDA Marcus 13 30 Jan 1998 69C Recurve Men
CAN CANADA DUENAS Crispin 36 05 Jan 1986 62C Recurve Men
NGUYEN Hamilton 121 15 Jun 1991 60C Recurve Men
XUEREB Brandon 176 26 Nov 1995 61C Recurve Men
BRAHMST Alan 27 Sep 1965 Coach
RIGGS Shawn 12 Jul 1977 Coach
CHI CHILE AGUILAR Andres 164 07 Dec 1996 55D Recurve Men
AGUILAR Guillermo 82 14 Mar 1992 53D Recurve Men
PEREZ Felipe 159 25 May 1996 56D Recurve Men
SOTO Ricardo 44 20 Oct 1999 54D Recurve Men
FREDERICK Martin 03 Mar 1968 Coach
COL COLOMBIA MUNOZ Daniel 16 22 Mar 1989 16C Compound Men
RENDON Ana Maria 21 10 Mar 1986 40D Recurve Women
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

CRO CROATIA MARKES Ivan 29  25Feb 1980 21D Compound Men
MIHALIC Matija 39 23 Jul 1995 69D Recurve Men
MLINARIC Amanda 397 07 Aug 2001 25B Compound Women
REMAR Alen 401 19 Aug 1999 68D Recurve Men
VAVRO Mario 38 28 Nov 1997 22D Compound Men
MIHALIC Nenad 17 Apr 1974 Coach

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERANEK Radek 273 05 Apr 1979 55A  Recurve Men
HAMOR Martin 296 25 Sep 1965 54A Recurve Men
HLAHULEK Michal 423 24 Apr 1995 53A Recurve Men
HORACKOVA Marie 238 24 Dec 1997 40B Recurve Women
VITOVEC David - 08 Dec 1999 56A Recurve Men
BAUEROVA Helena 27 May 1965 Coach
HORACEK Zdenek 06 Jun 1955 Coach
MAJAROVA Hana 16 May 1982 Team Manager

DEN DENMARK DAMSBO Erika 28 30 May 1978 36A Compound Women
DAMSBO Martin 25 26 May 1985 17B  Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 41 15 Jan 1991 18B Compound Men
DEGN Randi 177 29 Jun 1989 32B Recurve Women
HANSEN Stephan 1 19 Jun 1995 19B Compound Men
JAGER Maja 84 22 Dec 1991 33B Recurve Women
JENSEN Tanja 8 21 Jul 1995 34A Compound Women
LAURSEN Anne Marie 192 11 Feb 1993 31B Recurve Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah 2 10 Feb 1995 35A Compound Women
WEISS Johan 409 17 Apr 1988 70D Recurve Men
DALL Niels 03 Oct 1984 Coach
FREIL Jakob 27 Aug 1960 Coach

ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 17 09 Jan 1989 21C Compound Men
VELIZ Miguel Angel 36 03 Mar 1984 20C Compound Men

ESP  SPAIN ACHA Pablo 109 04 Aug 1996 49A Recurve Men
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 14 31 May 1994 52A Recurve Men
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 34 01 May 1975 15C Compound Men
CANALEJAS Victor 331 13 Sep 1979 12C Compound Men
CASTANOS Celia 142 19 Sep 1997 29C Recurve Women
CATALAN Jose Ignacio - 09 Apr 1958 14C Compound Men
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 103 25 Jan 1994 27C  Recurve Women
GALISTEO Monica 279 22 Dec 1999 30C Recurve Women
MARCOS Andrea 5 07 Oct 1988 25C Compound Women
MARIN Alicia 19 17 Apr 1997 28C Recurve Women
PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto - 17 Jul 1981 13C Compound Men
PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel 99 27 Oct 1992 51A Recurve Men
SIMO Alvaro - 17 Aug 1990 50A Recurve Men
LEE Mi Jeong 07 Jul 1979 Coach
MONTES Ruben 12 Jun 1981 Team Manager

EST ESTONIA ILVES Kiristi - 20 Jul 1998 38B Compound Women
JAATMA Lisell 141 19 Jul 1999 37B Compound Women
JAATMA Robin - 05 Mar 2001 19C Compound Men
KAASIK Tanel 382 04 Apr 1974 67B Recurve Men
NURMSALU Laura 63 01 Jun 1994 33A Recurve Women
PARNAT Reena 71 01 Dec 1993 32A  Recurve Women
POLLUMAE Alexandra 320 06 Mar 2000 34A Recurve Women
PUUSEPP Kristjan 244 06 Dec 1999 18C Compound Men
RESSAR Evert 246 17 Oct 1983 17C Compound Men
RIST Martin 234 27 May 1986 66B Recurve Men
VIRULA Katrin - 24 Oct 1970 31A Recurve Women
JAATMA Erki 09 Mar 1968 Coach
JAATMA Maarika 13 Jul 1969 Coach
KIVILO Raul 04 Oct 1970 Team Manager
VARIK Aune 30 Aug 1969 Coach
VARIK Liis 20 Jan 1991 Delegation Official
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FIN FINLAND HUHTALA Juuso 760 22 Jun 1988 65C Recurve Men
KUOPPA Taru 104 14 Nov 1983 40A Recurve Women
PYYLAMPI Tero 477 07 Dec 1988 63C Recurve Men
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 354 15 Jan 1993 64C Recurve Men
AULIO Miika 19 Nov 1975 Coach

FRA FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey 24 14 Oct 1996 39A Recurve Women
ANTOINE Thomas 41 16 Apr 1994 47D Recurve Men
BURNET Lucie 165 01 Aug 1990 34B Compound Women
CHIRAULT Thomas 41 15 Sep 1997 45D Recurve Men
DE MATOS Laure 68 24 Jul 1990 35B Compound Women
DELOBELLE Fabien 35 01 May 1985 11A  Compound Men
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 13 06 Feb 1982 10A Compound Men
GENET Dominique 19 24 Nov 1968 12A  Compound Men
PEINEAU Sebastien 26 24 May 1987 13A Compound Men
PLIHON Pierre 98 29 Oct 1989 48D Recurve Men
SANCENOT Amelie 21 29 May 1997 36B Compound Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 2 20 Mar 1989 46D Recurve Men
BINON Benoit 31 Dec 1969 Coach
DELLENBACH Marc 25 Nov 1974 Coach

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BETTLES Sarah - 16 Oct 1992 33C Recurve Women
BRIDGEWATER Neil 236 03 Dec 1967 8C Compound Men
FOLKARD Naomi 16 18 Sep 1983 32C Recurve Women
FOSTER Elizabeth - 30 May 1992 30D Compound Women
GREENWOOD Hope 86 27 Jun 1991 33D Compound Women
HALL Tom 95 17 Sep 1990 63B Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 20 05 Jan 1996 65B Recurve Men
MASON Lucy 376 17 Jun 2000 31D Compound Women
OOl Harrison - 02 May 1994 10C Compound Men
O’SULLIVAN Lucy 146 27 Sep 1990 32D Compound Women
PITMAN Bryony 54 13 Mar 1997 31C Recurve Women
RALLS Luke - 29 Apr 1998 11C Compound Men
RICHARDS Carl - 13 Aug 1983 9C Compound Men
WISE Alex - 17 Aug 2000 64B Recurve Men
NOTT Jon 16 May 1975 Team Manager
PRIESTMAN Richard 16 Jul 1955 Coach
SCOTT Simon 20 Jun 1977 Coach
SMITH Sarah 25 Sep 1991 Coach
TILLOTSON David 13 Dec 1959 Delegation Official

GER GERMANY EIBECK Pia - 22 Sep 1987 33B Compound Women
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 77 05 Jun 1976 23C Recurve Women
HAMDORF Sebastian 287 01 Jan 1981 14A Compound Men
HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 33 20 Jun 1988 32B Compound Women
HORNUNG Henrik 164 04 Jan 1994 16A Compound Men
KAHLLUND Florian 53 07 Jun 1993 44A  Recurve Men
KROPPEN Michelle 279 19 Apr 1996 26C Recurve Women
LAUBE Marcus 108 11 Dec 1981 17A  Compound Men
MEISSNER Janine 34 25 Jul 1994 30B Compound Women
RICHTER Elena 32 03 Jul 1989 24C  Recurve Women
RIEGER Cedric 336 29 May 1987 43A  Recurve Men
SCHALL Velia 79 02 Nov 1988 31B Compound Women
SCHMITZ Carlo 264 28 Mar 1996 42A  Recurve Men
TRACHSEL Marcel 85 01 Jan 1995 15A Compound Men
UNRUH Lisa 8 12 Apr 1988 25C Recurve Women
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 336 20 Jan 1995 41A Recurve Men
BUTUZOVA Natalia 17 Feb 1954 Coach
DEGNER Bernd 20 Nov 1963 Medical Person
HAIDN Oliver 13 Oct 1970 Coach
HERTKORN Holger 25 Nov 1971 Coach
KISSELBACH Reinhard 01 Jan 1954 Coach
VOHS Harry 28 Apr 1958 Coach
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HUN HUNGARY OROSZ Viktor 92 23 Aug 1998 24B  Compound Men
TOTH Emese 04 Dec 1998 Team Manager

IND INDIA DAIMARY Promila 70 20 Jun 1997 23D Recurve Women
DAS Atanu 15 05 Apr 1992 49B Recurve Men
DEB Trisha 228 21 Oct 1991 28B Compound Women
DHAYAL Khushbu 109 13 Aug 2000 26B Compound Women
GUPTA Sachin 182 28 Jul 1999 52B Recurve Men
KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh - 01 Dec 1985 8D Compound Men
KUMARI Deepika 12 13 Jun 1994 25D Recurve Women
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 52 22 Feb 1985 24D Recurve Women
MANDHARE Snehal Vishnu 112 13 Jan 1993 29B Compound Women
RAI Tarundeep 240 22 Feb 1984 51B Recurve Men
SAINI Aman 63 15 Jul 1997 9D Compound Men
SAREN Monika 111 31 Dec 1996 26D Recurve Women
SINGH Amanjeet 159 29 Apr 1994 7D Compound Men
TALUKDAR Jayanta 37 02 Mar 1986 50B Recurve Men
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 25 03 Jul 1996 27B  Compound Women
VERMA Abhishek 23 26 Jun 1989 6D Compound Men
CHAKRABORTY Mrinal 10 Jan 1974 Other Function
DAS Anup 08 Dec 1980 Other Function
MAHATO Purnima 15 Aug 1976 Coach
SHERPA Chungda 11 Feb 1979 Coach
SINGH Surinder 30 Sep 1984 Coach
TEJA Jiwanjot Singh 07 Jan 1984 Coach
VIKAS 15 Apr 1984 Medical Person

IRI IR IRAN EBADI Esmaeil 3 11 Aug 1976 24A  Compound Men
PAKZAD Behzad 08 Aug 1973 Coach
SHAHMARICHATGHAYEH Mohsen 12 Jun 1958 Delegation Official

IRL IRELAND TAYLOR Adam 477 29 Mar 1981 69B Recurve Men
VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra - 08 Dec 1997 68B Recurve Men
DUNNE Ciara 17 Oct 1987 Team Manager

IRQ IRAQ JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood 733 12 May 1992 70C Recurve Men
FAYYADH Mohammed 01 Jul 1967 Team Manager
KADHIM Tawfeeq 01 Jul 1970 Coach

ISL ICELAND DAXBOCK Astrid 182 30 Jul 1980 39D Recurve Women
DAXBOCK Astrid 106 30 Jul 1980 40A Compound Women
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 150 09 Nov 1982 23B Compound Men
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 275 09 Nov 1982 71A  Recurve Men
MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 143 06 Feb 1980 39A Compound Women
PLOSZAJ Ewa 172 28 Jul 1986 38A Compound Women

ISV VIRGIN ISLANDS, US WAREHIME Amanda 184 12 Apr 1971 38A Recurve Women
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ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 55 15 Jul 1990 27C  Compound Women
ANDREOLI Tatiana 136 01 Jan 1999 24A  Recurve Women
BOARI Lucilla 17 24 Mar 1997 25A  Recurve Women
FRANCHINI Irene 65 23 Jul 1981 26C Compound Women
GALIAZZO Marco 50 07 May 1983 42C Recurve Men
LANDI Vanessa 33 12 Sep 1997 23A Recurve Women
LODETTI Alessandro - 03 Aug 1982 4A  Compound Men
LONGO Laura 54 22 Aug 1988 28C Compound Women
MANDIA Claudia 56 21 Oct 1992 22A  Recurve Women
MUSOLESI Federico 303 17 Oct 1998 41C Recurve Men
NESPOLI Mauro 9 22 Nov 1987 44C  Recurve Men
PAGNONI Federico 46 12 Nov 1987 3A Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 12 27 Jun 1996 43C Recurve Men
POLIDORI Jacopo 105 05 May 1991 5A  Compound Men
SIMONELLI Alberto 33 18 Jun 1967 2A  Compound Men
TONIOLI Marcella 14 31 May 1986 29C Compound Women
BISIANI Matteo 02 Aug 1976 Coach
DI BUO llario 13 Dec 1965 Coach
ROSSI Andrea 11 Dec 1973 Other Function
SCARZELLA Mario 24 May 1946 Team Manager
SPIGARELLI Sante 31 Oct 1943 Delegation Official
TERROSI Leonardo 11 Apr 1950 Delegation Official
TOLU Gavino Marcello 21 Jan 1966 Delegation Official
VALESELLA Flavio 20 Jun 1952 Coach
JPN  JAPAN FURUKAWA Takaharu 10 09 Aug 1984 64A Recurve Men
HAYAKAWA Ren 28 24 Aug 1987 36D Recurve Women
KIKUCHI Hideki 30 27 Jan 1986 65A Recurve Men
NAKAMURA Miki 91 12 Sep 1992 35D Recurve Women
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 31 09 Nov 1994 34D Recurve Women
SUGIO Tomoki 214 07 May 1995 63A Recurve Men
KIM Sanghoon 19 Oct 1971 Coach
OKAMOTO Ryuji 07 Mar 1975 Coach
TANAKA Nobukane 12 Oct 1965 Coach
YOON Hyesun 04 Jan 1984 Coach
KOR KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 1 13 May 1987 22B  Recurve Women
CHOI Misun 3 01 Jul 1996 25B Recurve Women
IM Dong Hyun 4 12 May 1986 43D Recurve Men
KANG Chae Young 27 08 Jun 1996 24B  Recurve Women
Kl Bo Bae 2 20 Feb 1988 23B Recurve Women
KIM Jongho 72 29 Jan 1996 41D Recurve Men
KIM Wooajin 1 20 Jun 1992 42D Recurve Men
OH Jin Hyek 22 15 Aug 1981 44D Recurve Men
CHANG Tai Seok 13 Nov 1985 Other Function
CHO Yeon-jeong 06 Aug 1958 Delegation Official
CHOI Heera 12 Mar 1974 Other Function
HAN Heejeong 03 Jul 1972 Coach
JANG Hyeon-soo 13 Apr 1988 Team Manager
KIM Jintaek 06 Dec 1981 Medical Person
KIM Seonghoon 18 Feb 1968 Coach
KIM Youngsook 21 Dec 1973 Medical Person
LEE Moonsoo 19 Sep 1968 Coach
OH Kyo-Moon 02 Mar 1972 Coach
PARK Sang Do 21 Mar 1969 Coach
KSA  SAUDI ARABIA ALOTAIBI Fares Mater 133 28 Oct 1994 68A Recurve Men
ALWI Mansour Fahd M. 283 02 Oct 1998 67A Recurve Men
BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh 259 29 Aug 1990 66A Recurve Men
SULAIMANI Mosab 232 31 Oct 1980 24C  Compound Men
ALOTAIBI Meshal 31 Aug 1982 Coach
ALSFEER Bandar Mohammed 01 May 1978 Delegation Official
ALSOMALI Ahmed 12 Jul 1980 Delegation Official
ALTHWINI Thwini 27 Feb 1980 Team Manager
LEE Chong Yap 12 Feb 1977 Coach
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LAT LATVIA OLEKSEJENKO Julia 93 08 May 1965 25D Compound Women
OLEKSEJENKO Aleksandrs 05 May 1956 Coach

LUX LUXEMBOURG BEGA Timo 162 14 Nov 1998 23A  Compound Men
HENCKELS Jeff 127 30 Aug 1984 62B Recurve Men
KLEIN Joe 352 08 May 2000 60B Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 125 12 Sep 1996 61B Recurve Men
DOLINSKI Jean-Claude 22 May 1948 Delegation Official

MDA MOLDOVA GATCO Milena 156 08 Jan 2001 37D Recurve Women
MIRCA Alexandra 30 11 Oct 1993 38D Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 105 11 Nov 1996 67D Recurve Men
TROSTENETCHI Alexei 316 29 Mar 2001 66D Recurve Men
CECANOVA Irina 15 Nov 1970 Coach

MEX MEXICO ALVAREZ Luis 46 13 Apr 1991 53C Recurve Men
AVITIA Mariana 43 18 Sep 1993 35C Recurve Women
BOARDMAN Ernesto 23 23 Feb 1993 56C Recurve Men
CARDOSO Mario 53 01 Feb 1994 9B Compound Men
ESPINOSA SURO Miguel Angel 81 17 Feb 1995 8B Compound Men
FIERRO Julio 43 12 Feb 1990 6B Compound Men
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 11 20 Apr 1997 7B Compound Men
MERINO Brenda 56 16 Jul 1996 27A  Compound Women
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 13 02 Jan 1987 29A Compound Women
ROMAN Aida 14 21 May 1988 36C Recurve Women
SALINAS Stephanie 22 18 Mar 1994 26A Compound Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 56 23 Feb 1984 55C Recurve Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 7 17 Oct 1994 34C Recurve Women
ZAMORA Oldair 84 26 Feb 1993 54C Recurve Men
ZEPEDA Fernanda 53 21 May 1998 28A Compound Women
ALFARO Luis Martin 09 Jul 1992 Coach
BECERRA Fernando 03 Oct 1961 Coach
GARCIA Sofia 15 Oct 1982 Delegation Official
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 26 Jul 1986 Coach
WOONG Lee 15 Sep 1964 Team Manager

MRI MAURITIUS KLEIN Stephan 407 21 Mar 1963 71C Recurve Men

NED NETHERLANDS COUWENBERG Martine 75 18 Jul 1974 30A Compound Women
DE LAAT Sanne 37 13 Feb 1995 33A Compound Women
ELZINGA Peter 8 30 Jan 1981 13B  Compound Men
MARKOQVIC Irina 50 23 Sep 1976 32A Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 2 15 Jan 1994 10B Compound Men
SEBREGTS Peter 159 30 May 1973 11B  Compound Men
VAN DE VEN Pim - 05 Jan 1995 12B  Compound Men
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 6 14 Apr 1995 45A  Recurve Men
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 169 18 Apr 1992 48A Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 17 14 Apr 1991 46A  Recurve Men
VERMEULEN Jody 119 10 Dec 1993 31A Compound Women
WIJLER Steve 16 19 Sep 1996 47A Recurve Men
CUSTERS Emiel 28 Jun 1986 Coach
HAVERKAMP Stijn 13 Oct 1982 Medical Person
VAN APELDOORN Marcel 17 Jun 1969 Coach
VAN DER HOFF Ron 26 Mar 1978 Team Manager

NOR NORWAY BURHOL Simen 392 23 Jan 1992 68C Recurve Men
FEVANG MARZOUK Laila 91 26 Oct 1993 38C Compound Women
GRYDELAND Runa 61 06 May 1994 37C Compound Women
HAGEN Paul Andre 211 26 May 1992 67C Recurve Men
HASTHI Sander Thorstensen 584 12 Jan 1999 66C Recurve Men
HAUGSETH Mads 59 02 Mar 1995 23D Compound Men
NORDMELAN Ragnhild 02 Sep 1963 Team Manager
SVENSEN June 22 Jun 1951 Coach
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POL POLAND BARAKONSKA Milena 247 12 May 1992 27D Recurve Women
FALDZINSKI Maciej 89 22 Jul 1992 43B  Recurve Men
KASPROWSKI Oskar 584 03 Feb 2000 41B Recurve Men
LESNIAK Natalia 85 10 Jul 1991 30D Recurve Women
MYSZOR Wioleta 125 19 Jan 1983 29D Recurve Women
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 88 24 Apr 1994 17D Compound Men
SHKOLNA Mariya 26 28 Oct 1997 40B  Compound Women
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 102 02 Dec 1993 44B Recurve Men
SZAFRAN Marek - 15 Mar 1997 42B  Recurve Men
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 73 27 Jul 1997 28D Recurve Women
KOWALCZYK Zbigniew 22 Feb 1958 Coach
SCHKOLNY Konstantin 03 Feb 1961 Coach
SUNGHO Choi 13 Mar 1972 Coach
QAT QATAR AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim 318 08 Feb 1990 70B Recurve Men
ROU ROMANIA CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela 135 14 Jan 1969 39B Compound Women
DANILA Andrei 170 16 Jan 1994 57D Recurve Men
DUMITRASCU Gerard 91 25 Jan 1975 14D Compound Men
IEPURI Ghenadi 192 01 Dec 1971 59D Recurve Men
MARCU Razvan 156 05 Jan 1991 58D Recurve Men
PUSCA Gigi 261 05 May 1975 15D Compound Men
VLAD Marius 128 06 Mar 1969 16D Compound Men
VIOREL Habian 19 Sep 1968 Coach
RSA  SOUTH AFRICA CILLIERS Seppie 22 01 May 1979 2B Compound Men
DE KLERK Beyers 181 13 Mar 1967 5B Compound Men
ROUX Gerda 175 04 Dec 1973 35D Compound Women
ROUX Patrick 42 10 Aug 1972 3B Compound Men
VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine 58 11 Nov 1978 36D Compound Women
WEBER Nicholas 413 08 Sep 1981 4B Compound Men
WENTZEL Danelle 142 20 Jan 1995 34D Compound Women
MANNING Barbara 05 Nov 1950 Team Manager
RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 11 06 Sep 1988 26D Compound Women
BALDANOV Arsalan 30 02 Jan 1996 45C Recurve Men
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 112 11 May 1988 29D Compound Women
BILTRIKOVA Tatiana 224 19 Jun 1988 26B Recurve Women
BULAEV Anton 58 20 Jul 1996 7C  Compound Men
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 98 06 Aug 1988 29B Recurve Women
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 37 07 Jun 1989 6C Compound Men
KOZHIN Alexander 67 10 Apr 1990 47C Recurve Men
LOGINOVA Albina 40 07 Aug 1983 27D Compound Women
MAKHNENKO Artem 62 02 Nov 1995 48C Recurve Men
PAVLOV Asim 78 15 Jan 1994 4C  Compound Men
PEROVA Ksenia 5 08 Feb 1989 28B Recurve Women
POPOV Vitalii 69 29 Jun 1996 46C Recurve Men
SOLOMONOYV Dmitry - 19 Aug 1973 5C Compound Men
TONTOEVA Diana - 22 Oct 1990 28D Compound Women
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 134 16 May 1993 27B  Recurve Women
POPQV Stanislav 08 Sep 1971 Coach
ZHIGZHITOV Erdem 05 Nov 1977 Coach
ZIMIN Alexander 01 Mar 1975 Coach
SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Rok 117 02 Feb 1996 62D Recurve Men
ELLISON Toja 4 04 Jul 1993 40D Compound Women
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 78 15 Jul 1992 61D Recurve Men
SITAR Dejan 44 09 Dec 1979 22B  Compound Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 100 02 Nov 1997 60D Recurve Men
UMER Ana 65 11 Dec 1990 22C Recurve Women
ZLENDER Matija 15 Jan 1982 Coach
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Sul SWITZERLAND BURRI Kevin 177 08 Mar 1991 7A Compound Men
COOKE Innes - 22 Dec 1999 51C Recurve Men
DE GIULI Clementine 151 10 Apr 1993 38D Compound Women
DE GIULI Valentine 130 02 Oct 1990 37A Recurve Women
DEINEKO lliana 173 15 Feb 1995 36A Recurve Women
FABER Adrian 194 22 Dec 1994 52C Recurve Men
FABER Florian 175 05 Oct 1997 50C Recurve Men
FUSEK Olga - 28 Nov 1998 35A Recurve Women
HAEFELFINGER Roman 62 03 Nov 1985 8A Compound Men
HOFER Patrizio 331 02 Apr 1980 9A Compound Men
KAUFMANN Simon 733 19 Oct 1990 49C Recurve Men
KNAACK Quirin - 10 Mar 1995 6A Compound Men
OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 190 10 Jan 1989 39D Compound Women
HULSEN Peter 31 Oct 1955 Coach

SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 227 20 Nov 1997 60A Recurve Men
BOSANSKY Jozef 246 14 May 1976 23C Compound Men
BUZEK Vladimir 145 11 May 1978 22C  Compound Men
DUCHON Juraj 245 05 Mar 1995 61A Recurve Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 252 14 Mar 1996 62A Recurve Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 53 07 Feb 1994 39B Recurve Women
POLAKOVIC Martin 17 Jun 1990 Team Manager

SWE SWEDEN BORGSTROM Hampus 163 29 Apr 1997 16B  Compound Men
CARLSSON Isak 453 26 Jul 1996 15B Compound Men
DANIELSSON Mikael 332 09 Nov 1993 59B Recurve Men
FLINK Ludvig 423 03 May 1998 57B Recurve Men
STAHLKRANTZ Dennis - 20 Nov 1990 58B Recurve Men
STROMBERG Linus 453 30 Jul 1996 14B  Compound Men
CARLSSON Goéran 26 Dec 1965 Coach

TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 66 18 Mar 1994 36B Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin 41 14 Oct 1998 34B  Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 16 24 May 1995 37A Compound Women
CAGIRAN Evren 31 14 Feb 1993 22A  Compound Men
COSKUN Gulnaz 39 25 Aug 1999 35B Recurve Women
DAL Erdal Meric 176 24 Oct 2000 65D Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 10 04 Nov 1990 21A  Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 19 08 Jun 1999 63D Recurve Men
TEZEL Onur 135 23 Aug 1997 64D Recurve Men
CAKIROGLU Hakan 20 Jul 1960 Team Manager
CULHAOGLU Eser 25 Sep 1986 Coach
ERGIN Goktug 12 Sep 1984 Coach
GIZEP Cem 20 Feb 1990 Medical Person
KOCAOGLU Husnu 01 Jun 1945 Delegation Official
NASARIDZE Natalia 02 Oct 1972 Coach
ORBAY Hasan 14 Aug 1979 Coach
TOPALOGLU Abdullah 01 Feb 1954 Team Manager
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UKR  UKRAINE BORYSENKO Olena 60 04 Jun 1996 34C  Compound Women
GALAICHUK Vladyslav - 12 Sep 1988 19D Compound Men
HAVELKO Yuriy 54 27 Aug 1988 54B Recurve Men
HUNBIN Oleksii 122 08 Nov 1992 56B  Recurve Men
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 65 06 May 1992 55B Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 168 18 May 1979 53B Recurve Men
KISHCHAK Bohdan 111 11 Aug 1994 18D Compound Men
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 179 27 Apr 1972 20D Compound Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 10 03 Apr 1993 33D Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 36 09 Feb 1995 31D Recurve Women
POZNIAKOVA Tetiana 87 18 Apr 1989 35C Compound Women
SENYUK Olga - 23 Jan 1991 Recurve Women
SHKLIAR Kseniia 131 28 Nov 1992 36C Compound Women
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 279 11 Nov 1997 32D Recurve Women
ANTONOV Serhiy 18 Aug 1965 Coach
HAVELKO Mariya 06 Nov 1953 Coach
KSENOFONTOV Oleksandr 21 Sep 1957 Coach
LEBETKO Serhiy 16 Dec 1954 Medical Person
MYKHAYLENKO Viktor 10 Jun 1953 Team Manager
NOVAKOVSKYY Vladlen 27 Oct 1980 Delegation Official

USA USA ANDERSON Steve 4 30 May 1988 3D Compound Men
BROWN Mackenzie 11 14 Mar 1995 28A Recurve Women
CLAPS Eliana 413 03 Apr 1999 30A Recurve Women
COX Cassidy 19 18 Jun 1998 30C Compound Women
ELLISON Brady 3 27 Oct 1988 47B Recurve Men
GELLENTHIEN Braden 15 26 Apr 1986 4D Compound Men
GIBILARO Ariel 160 14 Jul 1994 29A Recurve Women
GORE Paige - 21 Mar 1995 32C Compound Women
KAMINSKI Jake 40 11 Aug 1988 48B Recurve Men
KELLER Lexi 32 23 Mar 1996 31C Compound Women
REQUA Matthew 172 18 May 1989 45B Recurve Men
SCHAFF Kristofer 83 24 Sep 1992 2D Compound Men
SHEPHERD La Nola 64 03 Nov 1994 27A  Recurve Women
STANWOOD Thomas - 26 Aug 1978 46B Recurve Men
VAN NATTA Jamie 66 31 Mar 1978 33C Compound Women
WILDE Reo 5 06 Oct 1973 5D Compound Men
BAUER Greg 14 Nov 1971 Medical Person
BEVILACQUA Cindy 23 Jul 1962 Team Manager
LEE KiSik 02 Jul 1957 Coach
LUDWIG Doug 05 Jun 1958 Coach
NICHOLS Mel 10 Nov 1963 Coach
WICHSER Michael 22 Jun 1954 Coach
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 695 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6 7 6
2 KIM Jongho KOR Korea 667 /15 7 6 6 6 6 2
3 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 677 | 3 -Bye- 7 6 6 0 6
4 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS Russia 655 /36 6 6 6 6 1 4
5 ELLISON Brady USA USA 673 | 7 -Bye- 6 6 5 (143)
6 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 663 /21 6 6 6 2 (112)
7 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 672 / 8 -Bye- 6 6 2 (109)
8 GUPTA Sachin IND India 639 /70 6 6 6 2 (107)
9 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 669 /10 6 6 2
9 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 665 /17 6 6 4
9 IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea 681 / 2 -Bye- 6 5
9 KAMINSKI Jake USA USA 661 /27 6 7 0
9 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 674 | 5 -Bye- 6 2
9 SOTO Ricardo CHI  Chile 667 /13 7 6 5
9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 664 /19 6 6 0
9 WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands 662 /24 6 7 2
17 AGUILAR Guillermo CHI  Chile 628 /93 6 4
17 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 644 /56 6 3
17 DAS Atanu IND India 667 /14 6 4
17 D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA Brazil 657 /33 7 2
17 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 658 /30 6 3
17 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR Ukraine 643 /60 6 0
17 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR Ukraine 664 /18 6 2
17 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 653 /40 6 4
17 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 662 /23 6 4
17 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN Canada 632 /79 7 0
17 OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea 673 / 6 -Bye- 3
17 POPOV Vitalii RUS Russia 643 /59 6 2
17 RAI Tarundeep IND India 661 /26 7 5
17 SERRANO Juan Rene  MEX Mexico 661 /28 6 2
17 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 665 /16 6 0
17 TYACK Ryan AUS Australia 676 / 4 -Bye- 4
33 ALVAREZ Luis MEX Mexico 653 /38 4
33 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 643 /58 2
33 ANTOINE Thomas FRA France 642 /64 5
33 BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX Mexico 655 /37 5
33 DANILA Andrei ROU Romania 641 /65 2
33 DUCHON Juraj SVK  Slovakia 632 /81 3
33 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 620 /104 2
33 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 669 /11 5
33 GALIAZZO Marco ITA ltaly 661 /25 4
33 HALL Tom GBR Great Britain 647 /51 4
33 HASTHI Sander Thorstensen NOR  Norway 633 /78 4
33 HENCKELS Jeff LUX  Luxembourg 667 /12 2
33 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan 653 /39 3
33 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR Belarus 650 /47 4
33 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 637 /72 5
33 PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP  Spain 640 /67 4
33 PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus 639 /69 4
33 RIEGER Cedric GER Germany 652 /42 2
33 STANWOOD Thomas USA USA 632 /82 1
33 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND India 651 /45 5
33 TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA Moldova 629 /91 4
33 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi  FIN  Finland 647 152 3
33 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER Germany 658 /29 0
33 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 648 /50 1
57 ACHA Pablo ESP Spain 636 /75
57 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 632 /80
57 AGUILAR Andres CHI  Chile 642 /63
57 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT Qatar 644 |55
57 ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA Saudi Arabia 635 /76
57 ALWI Mansour Fahd M.  KSA  Saudi Arabia 623 /100
57 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 670 / 9
57 BERANEK Radek CZE Czech Republic 631 /89
57 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 631 /86
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57 DAL Erdal Meric TUR Turkey 623 /101
57 DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR Belarus 643 /61
57 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 653 /41
57 FLINK Ludvig SWE Sweden 637 /74
57 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 663 /20
57 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL  Iceland 624 /99
57 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 637 /73
57 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR Ukraine 638 /71
57 HLAHULEK Michal CZE Czech Republic 622 /103
57 HUHTALA Juuso FIN  Finland 625 /95
57 HURBAN JR. Vladimir ~ SVK  Slovakia 626 /94
57 IRRASCH Dominik AUT Austria 645 /53
57 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy  UKR Ukraine 651 /43
57 KAROUKIN Anton BLR Belarus 624 /96
57 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL Poland 634 |77
57 KAUFMANN Simon SUl  Switzerland 624 |97
57 KLEIN Joe LUX Luxembourg 623 /102
57 KLEIN Pit LUX Luxembourg 656 /34
57 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 632 /84
57 MUSOLESI Federico ITA ltaly 639 /68
57 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 632 /83
57 PASQUALUCCI David ITA ltaly 643 /62
57 PEREZ Felipe CHI  Chile 629 /92
57 POTTS Alec AUS Australia 630 /90
57 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 655 /35
57 REQUA Matthew USA USA 663 /22
57 SCHMITZ Carlo GER Germany 645 /54
57 SIMO Alvaro ESP Spain 644 |57
57 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 657 /32
57 SUGIO Tomoki JPN Japan 658 /31
57 SZAFRAN Marek POL Poland 640 /66
57 TEZEL Onur TUR Turkey 631 /87
57 THIRY Nico BEL Belgium 624 /98
57 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED Netherlands 651 /46
57 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 649 /49
57 WISE Alex GBR Great Britain 631 /88
57 WORTH Taylor AUS Australia 651 /44
57 XUEREB Brandon CAN Canada 650 /48
57 ZAMORA Oldair MEX Mexico 632 /85
105 RIST Martin EST Estonia 620 /105
106 TAYLOR Adam IRL  Ireland 620 /106
107 PYYLAMPI Tero FIN  Finland 620 /107
108 BURHOL Simen NOR Norway 619 /108
109  JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood IRQ Iraq 619 /109
110 STAHLKRANTZ Dennis SWE Sweden 615 /110
111  FABER Adrian SUl  Switzerland 613 /111
112 VITOVEC David CZE Czech Republic 611 /112
113 HAMOR Martin CZE Czech Republic 610 /113
114  VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL Ireland 609 /114
115 BALAZ Boris SVK  Slovakia 608 /115
116  KLEIN Stephan MRI  Mauritius 604 /116
117  BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA  Saudi Arabia 602 /117
118 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE Sweden 601 /118
119 IEPURI Ghenadi ROU Romania 595 /119
120 COOKE Innes SUl  Switzerland 589 /120
121 KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia 581 /121
122 SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT Austria 575 /122
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1 KANG Chae Young KOR Korea 663 / 6 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 7

2 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 664 / 4 -Bye- 6 7 6 7 1

3 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 640 /24 6 7 6 6 1 7

4 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 672 | 2 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 3

5 CHOI Misun KOR Korea 682 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 4 (135)

6 KUMARI Deepika IND India 664 / 3 -Bye- 7 6 2 (107)

7 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 657 /10 6 6 7 2 (105)

8 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 651 /12 6 6 6 0 (79)

9 BROWN Mackenzie USA USA 656 /11 6 6 0

9 DEGN Randi DEN Denmark 627 140 6 6 4

9 Kl Bo Bae KOR Korea 663 / 7 -Bye- 6 3

9 KROPPEN Michelle GER Germany 645 /20 6 7 1

9 MIRCA Alexandra MDA Moldova 634 /28 6 6 5

9 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 645 /19 6 6 2

9 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 619 /49 6 6 0

9 SAREN Monika IND India 648 /15 7 7 0

17 ADICEOM Audrey FRA France 629 /36 6 2

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  Turkey 628 /39 6 0

17 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR Turkey 645 /18 7 3

17 BOARI Lucilla ITA ltaly 641 /23 6 0

17 DAIMARY Promila IND India 636 /27 6 0

17 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia 648 /14 7 5

17 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 662 / 9 6 3

17 GALISTEO Monica ESP Spain 631 /31 6 0

17 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan 663 / 5 -Bye- 0

17 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 662 / 8 -Bye- 4

17 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND  India 646 /17 6 0

17 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 642 22 6 0

17 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 625 /44 6 0

17 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 631 /33 6 0

17 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 631 /30 7 3

17 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS Russia 650 /13 6 3

33 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA Italy 630 /34 2

33 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico 624 |46 5

33 BILTRIKOVA Tatiana RUS Russia 631 /32 0

33 CLAPS Eliana USA USA 609 /55 0

33 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR Turkey 602 /60 0

33 DE GIULI Valentine SUl  Switzerland 608 /56 4

33 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 618 /50 3

33 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 626 /42 4

33 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER ~ Germany 617 /51 3

33 HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic 606 /59 4

33 KUOPPA Taru FIN  Finland 625 /45 2

33 LANDI Vanessa ITA ltaly 632 /29 2

33 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 629 /38 0

33 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 629 /37 0

33 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 637 /25 4

33 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 585 /66 3

33 NAKAMURA Miki JPN Japan 624 |48 4

33 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 645 /21 4

33 SHEPHERD La Nola USA USA 629 /35 3

33 SMETS Sophie BEL Belgium 636 /26 4

33 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN Japan 648 /16 4

33 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR  Ukraine 626 /41 2

33 UMER Ana SLO Slovenia 617 /52 0

33 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland 626 /43 4

57 BARAKONSKA Milena POL Poland 615 /53

57 BETTLES Sarah GBR Great Britain 607 /57

57 CASTANOS Celia ESP Spain 612 /54

57 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL  Iceland 502 /72

57 DEINEKO lliana SUl  Switzerland 590 /63

57 FUSEK Olga SUl  Switzerland 491 |74

57 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE Azerbaijan 571 170

57 GATCO Milena MDA Moldova 584 /67

57 GIBILARO Ariel USA USA 624 |47
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57 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 607 /58

57 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 589 /65

57 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 583 /68

57 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST Estonia 581 /69

57 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE Azerbaijan 589 /64

57 RIESS Nina AUT Austria 592 /62

57 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE Azerbaijan 565 /71

57 VIRULA Katrin EST Estonia 597 /61

57 WAREHIME Amanda ISV Virgin Islands, US 500 /73

DNS SENYUK Olga UKR Ukraine 0 IDNS
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1 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey 698 /25 147 146 146 148 148 146
2 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 710 / 2 -Bye- 150 149 149 150 141
3 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA 709 / 3 -Bye- 145 149 148 147 147
4 ANDERSON Steve USA USA 708 /| 4 -Bye- 148 148 149 146 146
5 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 698 /26 147 146 146 149
6 VERMA Abhishek IND India 708 / 6 -Bye- 149 149 146
7 ROUX Patrick RSA South Africa 701 /17 142 146 148 144
8 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 693 /44 145 146 145 143
9 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA France 688 /58 143 147 145
9 HAUGSETH Mads NOR Norway 705 / 9 146 145 146
9 MARKES Ivan CRO Croatia 697 /28 145 149 143
9 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 702 /13 143 146 143
9 OROSZ Viktor HUN Hungary 702 /14 146 147 145
9 PAVLOV Asim RUS Russia 690 /54 147 143 141
9 SCHAFF Kristofer USA USA 702 /15 148 148 147
9 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 711 / 1 -Bye- 150 148
17 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 695 /38 142 148
17 BRICE Scott AUS Australia 678 /78 143 139
17 BULAEV Anton RUS Russia 707 | 7 -Bye- 146
17 CAGIRAN Evren TUR Turkey 695 /36 143 144
17 CILLIERS Seppie RSA  South Africa 699 /22 145 142
17 COGHLAN Patrick AUS Australia 699 /24 146 143
17 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 696 /33 143 150
17 FIERRO Julio MEX Mexico 699 /23 144 145
17 KALASHNIKQV Viktor RUS Russia 699 /20 140 145
17 OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS Australia 692 /47 146 144
17 PAGNONI Federico ITA Italy 701 /19 148 147
17 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 703 /12 144 145
17 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA ltaly 686 /64 145 144
17 PUUSEPP Kiristjan EST Estonia 678 /79 145 142
17 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 706 / 8 -Bye- 146
17 WILDE Reo USA USA 708 / 5 -Bye- 148
33 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden 694 /42 142
33 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK Slovakia 694 /40 139
33 BRIDGEWATER Neil GBR Great Britain 687 /62 142
33 CANALEJAS Victor ESP Spain 696 /32 142
33 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 695 /39 146
33 CARLSSON Isak SWE Sweden 687 /61 139
33 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 699 /21 145
33 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 704 /10 143
33 EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran 701 /18 143
33 GENET Dominique FRA France 697 /29 142
33 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX Mexico 692 /45 137
33 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA El Salvador 704 /11 145
33 HORNUNG Henrik GER Germany 697 /30 142
33 PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto ESP  Spain 686 /67 140
33 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL Poland 687 /60 137
33 PUSCA Gigi ROU Romania 691 /48 140
33 RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 688 /57 145
33 RICHARDS Carl GBR Great Britain 697 /27 137
33 SAINI Aman IND India 702 /16 145
33 SEBREGTS Peter NED Netherlands 685 /70 142
33 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA ltaly 694 /41 143
33 SINGH Amanjeet IND India 690 /50 140
33 STROMBERG Linus SWE Sweden 695 /37 140
33 TRACHSEL Marcel GER Germany 697 /31 142
57 BAN Maksim BLR Belarus 674 180
57 BEGA Timo LUX Luxembourg 686 /65
57 BURRI Kevin SUl  Switzerland 690 /52
57 BUZEK Vladimir SVK Slovakia 681 /76
57 CATALAN Jose Ignacio ESP  Spain 672 /83
57 DE KLERK Beyers RSA South Africa 692 /46
57 DUMITRASCU Gerard ROU Romania 669 /84
57 ESPINOSA SURO Miguel Angel MEX Mexico 690 /51
57 GALAICHUK Vladyslav UKR Ukraine 651 /86
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57 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur O ISL  Iceland 625 /87

57 HAEFELFINGER Roman SUI  Switzerland 691 /49

57 HAMDORF Sebastian GER Germany 684 /73

57 HEINCZ Stefan AUT Austria 695 /34

57 HOFER Patrizio SUl  Switzerland 673 /82

57 JAATMA Robin EST Estonia 693 /43

57 KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND India 687 /59

57 KISHCHAK Bohdan UKR Ukraine 682 /75

57 KNAACK Quirin SUl  Switzerland 685 /69

57 LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 684 /72

57 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR Belarus 673 /81

57 LODETTI Alessandro ITA ltaly 688 /56

57 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR Ukraine 682 /74

57 MATZNER Michael AUT Austria 685 /68

57 OOl Harrison GBR Great Britain 680 /77

57 RALLS Luke GBR Great Britain 689 /55

57 SCHNEEWEIR Andreas AUT Austria 690 /53

57 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 687 /63

57 SOLOMONOV Dmitry RUS Russia 686 /66

57 SULAIMANI Mosab KSA Saudi Arabia 623 /88

57 VAN DE VEN Pim NED Netherlands 695 /35

57 VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA El Salvador 456 /89

57 VLAD Marius ROU Romania 664 /85

57 WEBER Nicholas RSA  South Africa 685 /71
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1 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN Denmark 689 /13 145 147 150 147 146 144

2 BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey 685 /22 145 144 144 145 144 143

3 DE LAAT Sanne NED Netherlands 691 /10 142 146 145 147 142 142

4 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX Mexico 703 / 1 -Bye- 146 147 144 143 139

5 GORE Paige USA USA 695 / 3 -Bye- 146 148 145

5 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India 694 / 5 -Bye- 145 146 145

7 TONIOLI Marcella ITA ltaly 692 / 8 -Bye- 149 146 143

8 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 682 /31 146 141 142 135

9 COX Cassidy USA USA 694 / 4 -Bye- 146 141

9 EIBECK Pia GER Germany 687 /17 143 144 145

9 ELLISON Toja SLO Slovenia 693 / 7 -Bye- 145 143

9 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR Norway 674 /46 141 139 143

9 JENSEN Tanja DEN Denmark 694 / 6 -Bye- 143 143

9 MANDHARE Snehal Vishnu IND  India 687 /18 143 147 140

9 MARCOS Andrea ESP Spain 690 /12 146 148 145

9 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Croatia 692 / 9 144 143 139

17 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 683 /30 146 142

17 BURNET Lucie FRA France 682 /32 143 146

17 DAMSBO Erika DEN Denmark 684 /25 143 145

17 DE MATOS Laure FRA France 677 /39 141 139

17 DEB Trisha IND India 688 /14 144 139

17 FRANCHINI Irene ITA ltaly 684 /27 146 142

17 GRYDELAND Runa NOR Norway 688 /15 140 144

17 KELLER Lexi USA USA 684 /28 140 145

17 LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russia 680 /36 143 141

17 MASON Lucy GBR Great Britain 687 /20 142 143

17 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 690 /11 143 141

17 SALINAS Stephanie MEX Mexico 684 /24 144 143

17 SANCENOT Amelie FRA France 698 / 2 -Bye- 139

17 SCHALL Velia GER Germany 686 /21 144 142

17 VERMEULEN Jody NED Netherlands 685 /23 144 145

17 WENTZEL Danelle RSA South Africa 688 /16 140 142

33 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA  ltaly 668 /50 140

33 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 675 /45 142

33 BORYSENKO Olena UKR Ukraine 651 /59 134

33 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 676 /44 142

33 DE GIULI Clementine SUI  Switzerland 662 /53 137

33 DHAYAL Khushbu IND India 672 /49 137

33 FOSTER Elizabeth GBR Great Britain 676 /41 142

33 GREENWOOD Hope GBR Great Britain 678 /38 144

33 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER Germany 684 /26 138

33 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 683 /29 139

33 LONGO Laura ITA ltaly 676 /43 140

33 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun ISL  Iceland 676 /42 137

33 MARKOQVIC Irina NED Netherlands 677 /40 140

33 MERINO Brenda MEX Mexico 687 /19 140

33 MORGAN Rachel AUS Australia 674 /47 140

33 O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR Great Britain 681 /33 140

33 REDMAN Louise AUS Australia 655 /58 134

33 ROUX Gerda RSA South Africa 663 /52 138

33 SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR Ukraine 663 /51 140

33 SHKOLNA Mariya POL Poland 681 /35 141

33 TONTOEVA Diana RUS Russia 656 /57 144

33 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA  South Africa 673 /48 142

33 VAN NATTA Jamie USA USA 679 /37 140

33 ZEPEDA Fernanda MEX Mexico 681 /34 141

57 CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela ROU Romania 637 /61

57 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL  Iceland 573 163

57 ILVES Kristi EST Estonia 659 /55

57 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena SUI  Switzerland 648 /60

57 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 656 /56

57 PLOSZAJ Ewa ISL  Iceland 625 /62

57 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana  UKR  Ukraine 662 /54
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 695 1 KIM Woojin KOR 6 (27,30,29,30) KIM W (KOR)
8/ 672 8 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 2 (28,27,27,27) 7 (29,28,30,30)
KIM W (KOR)
. 6 (29,28,29,29)
21/ 663 21 KAHLLUND Florian GER 2 (28,30,26,28) MAKHNENKO A (RUS) GOLD
36/ 655 36 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 6 (29,28,27,30) 1(29,27,29,28)
KIM W (KOR)
3/ 677 3 DUENAS Crispin CAN 6 (28,27,28,28) DUENAS C (CAN)
70/ 639 70 GUPTA Sachin IND 2 (26,26,30,25) 0 (27,26,28)
KIM J (KOR)
2 (28,29,28,28)
71 673 7 ELLISON Brady USA 5T.9(27,30,30,28,28) KIM J (KOR) SILVER
15/ 667 15 KIM Jongho KOR 6 T.X (29,28,29,29,28) 6 (29,29,30)
KIM J (KOR)
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
4 (28,27,26,30,27)
BRONZE
DUENAS C (CAN)
DUENAS C (CAN)
6 (29,26,28,29,28)
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 695 1 KIM Woojin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
6 (27,28,30,27)
_Bye.
KIM W (KOR)
— 6 (29,29,28,29,27)
33/ 657 33 D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA 7 (27,29,27,28) | D'ALMEIDA M (BRA)
80/ 632 80 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 1(26,27,27,27) |7(29,25,28,27,30)
— D'ALMEIDA M (BRA)
. — 2 (27,27,28,27)
81/ 632 81 DUCHON Juraj SVK 6 (28,29,28,25) | DUCHON J (SVK)
32/ 657 32 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 2 (29,25,27,2& 3(26,26,26,27,26) KIM W (KOR)
. — 6 (27,30,29,30)
17/ 665 17 HUSTON Patrick GBR 7 (29,29,27,29) | HUSTON P (GBR)
96/ 624 96 KAROUKIN Anton BLR 1(27,29,26,27) |6 (27,30,29,30)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
. — 6 (29,28,30)
65/ 641 65 DANILA Andrei ROU 6 (28,28,27,27) | DANILA A (ROU)
48/ 650 48 XUEREB Brandon CAN 2(27,25,28,26) |2 (28,28,25,24)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
] — 4 (27,29,28,29,27)
49/ 649 49 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 5T.9(27,28,30,30,27) | ANTOINE T (FRA)
64/ 642 64 ANTOINE Thomas FRA 67T.9%(27,29,27,21,28) | 57.8(26,18,28,28,27)
— SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
, — 0 (27,27,29)
97/ 624 97 KAUFMANN Simon SuUI 0 (24,26,23) SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
16/ 665 16 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 6 (27,28,26) 6T.10(26,29,26,28,27)
9/ 670 9 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS  4(2830.2528.26) | FALDZINSKIM (POL)
104/ 620 104 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 6 (30,29,28,27,29) | 2 (30,25,26,25)
— CHIRAULT T (FRA)
— 3(26,30,28,27,25)
57/ 644 57 SIMO Alvaro ESP 0 (25,26,26) CHIRAULT T (FRA)
56/ 644 56 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 6 (26,28,29) 6 (29,26,29,28)
— WIJLER S (NED)
) — 2 (29,27,27,29)
41/ 653 41 FABER Florian SuUl 5T7.8(27,28,25,28,27) | MIHALIC M (CRO)
72/ 637 72 MIHALIC Matija CRO 67.9(28,26,27,2527) |5T.8(27,26,27,28,28)
— WIJLER S (NED)
— 7 (28,28,28,28,27)
89/ 631 89 BERANEK Radek CZE 1(26,24,27,25) | WIILER S (NED)
24/ 662 24 WIJLER Steve NED 7 (26,30,28,28) | 67T.10(29,26,25,30,27) VAN DENBERG S (NED)
— 2 (28,27,27,27)
25/ 661 25 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 6 (28,27,26,28) | GALIAZZO M (ITA)
88/ 631 88 WISE Alex GBR 2 (27,26,30,27) |4 (29,28,25,28,26)
— KOZHIN A (RUS)
— 4(27,29,28,27,29)
73/ 637 73 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 3(26,29,26,26,26) | KOZHIN A (RUS)
40/ 653 40 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 7(28,26,26,28,28) | 6 (30,28,25,27,28)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
6 (29,29,28,29)
_Bye_
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. 6 (27,28,30,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
8/ 672 8 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED
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5/ 674 5 PLIHON Pierre FRA PLIHON P (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PLIHON P (FRA)
6 (26,27,28,30)
_Bye.
PLIHON P (FRA)
— 2 (26,29,25,26)
37/ 655 37 BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX 6 (29,27,28,29) | BOARDMAN E (MEX)
76/ 635 76 ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA 2(28,29,26,27) |5T.8(27,27,28,27,28)
— SERRANO JR (MEX)
. — 2 (28,26,27,28)
85/ 632 85 ZAMORA Oldair MEX 4(28,23,28,26,29) | SERRANO JR (MEX)
28/ 661 28 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 6 (27,28,26,29,3& 6T.9(28,28,27,27,26) KAHLLUND F (GER)
) — 2 (28,30,26,28)
21/ 663 21 KAHLLUND Florian GER 7 (29,28,30,28) | KAHLLUND F (GER)
92/ 629 92 PEREZ Felipe CHI 1 (26,28,24,27) |6(28,28,27,28,29)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
— 6 (29,28,29)
69/ 639 69 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 7(28,26,29,27,28) | PRILEPOV A (BLR)
44/ 651 44 WORTH Taylor AUS 3(28,26,26,27,27) | 4 (26,27,29,29,28)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
o — 6 (27,28,27,27)
53/ 645 53 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 4(29,26,29,25,26) | HUNBIN O (UKR)
60/ 643 60 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 6 (28,28,28,27,29) | 6 (29,23,29,29)
— HUNBIN O (UKR)
, — 0 (27,27,27)
101/ 623 101 DAL Erdal Meric TUR 4(28,24,28,27,27) | HENCKELS J (LUX)
12/ 667 12 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 6(27,26,27,28,28) | 2 (25,28,27,24)
13/ 667 13 SOTO Ricardo CHI 6(29,27,30) | SOTO R (CHI)
100/ 623 100 ALWI Mansour Fahd M. KSA 0 (25,25,27) 7 (26,26,26,28,30)
— SOTO R (CHI)
. . — 6 (27,28,26,28,26)
61/ 643 61 DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR 0 (28,26,26) VIKSTROM AO (FIN)
52/ 647 52 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 6 (30,27,27) 3(29,26,25,27,28)
— SOTO R (CHI)
— 5T.9(27,28,27,29,29)
45/ 651 45 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 6 (28,28,28) TALUKDAR J (IND)
68/ 639 68 MUSOLESI Federico ITA 0 (26,23,26) 57.8(26,27,28,28,28)
— AGUILAR G (CHI)
. — 4(25,29,27,26,25)
93/ 628 93 AGUILAR Guillermo CHI 6 (28,27,29,27,28) | AGUILAR G (CHI)
20/ 663 20 GAZOZ Mete TUR 4(27,27,25,29,28) | 6T.X(27,26,25,30,28) MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
- B 6 (29,28,27,30)
29/ 658 29 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 6 (30,28,27) WECKMUELLER M (GER)
84/ 632 84 MARCU Razvan ROU 0 (29,26,25) 0 (25,26,27)
— MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
— 6 (27,30,29,27,29)
77/ 634 77 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL 2(27,29,23,25) | MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
36/ 655 36 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 6 (28,28,29,28) |6 (28,28,28)
— MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
6 T.X(28,28,28,28,28)
_Bye_
TYACK R (AUS)
. 4(27,25,29,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TYACK R (AUS)
4/ 676 4 TYACK Ryan AUS
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3/ 677 3 DUENAS Crispin CAN DUENAS C (CAN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DUENAS C (CAN)
7 (25,29,28,29,30)
_Bye.
DUENAS C (CAN)
— 6 (30,27,29)
35/ 655 35 REMAR Alen CRO 4(24,29,25,27,26) | HASTHI ST (NOR)
78/ 633 78 HASTHI Sander Thorstensen NOR 6 (26,26,26,24,27) | 4 (28,27,27,28,26)
— HABJAN MALAVASIC D (SLO)
— 3(28,29,27,26,27)
83/ 632 83 OLARU Dan MDA 3(27,26,24,27,25) | HABJAN MALAVASIC D (SLO)
30/ 658 30 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 7(27,27,26,24,27) | 6(28,27,28,27,28) DUENAS C (CAN)
— 6 (28,27,28,28)
19/ 664 19 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 (27,29,29) VALLADONT JC (FRA)
94/ 626 94 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 0 (25,24,24) 6 (29,28,26,28,28)
— VALLADONT JC (FRA)
. — 6 (27,29,28,28,29)
67/ 640 67 PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 6 (29,30,27) PIFARRE TRUJILLO M (ESP)
46/ 651 46 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 0 (25,28,26) 4(27,26,27,29,27)
— VALLADONT JC (FRA)
— 0 (29,26,28)
51/ 647 51 HALL Tom GBR 7(27,26,29,28,26) | HALL T (GBR)
62/ 643 62 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 3(30,25,27,28,23) | 4 (29,29,28,28,27)
— DAS A (IND)
— 4 (25,27,30,29,28)
99/ 624 99 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 0(27,24,27) DAS A (IND)
14/ 667 14 DAS Atanu IND 6 (29,29,28) 6 (27,28,29,29,29)
11/ 669 11 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 7 (28,29,29,3? FURUKAWA T (JPN)
102/ 623 102 KLEIN Joe LUX 1(26,29,27,25) |5T.9(27,27,30,27,29)
— POPOV V (RUS)
- — 2 (27,28,28,25)
59/ 643 59 POPOQV Vitalii RUS 67T.10(27,28,28,27,26) | POPOV V (RUS)
54/ 645 54 SCHMITZ Carlo GER 5T.7(28,28,23,27,26) |6T.10(28,28,27,27,28)
— GUPTA S (IND)
. 7 6 (28,28,28)
43/ 651 43 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 3(30,27,24,26,23) | GUPTA S (IND)
70/ 639 70 GUPTA Sachin IND 7(29,27,26,28,27) | 6 (26,26,27,28,26)
— GUPTA S (IND)
. — 6 (28,27,29,26)
91/ 629 91 TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA 6 (28,27,26,25) | TROSTENETCHI A (MDA)
22/ 663 22 REQUA Matthew USA 2 (27,25,28,24) |4 (27,27,25,23,25) GUPTA S (IND)
— 2 (26,26,30,25)
27/ 661 27 KAMINSKI Jake USA 7 (25,28,27,27) | KAMINSKI J (USA)
86/ 631 86 BIZJAK Rok SLO 1(24,26,27,24) |6 (28,28,28,26,29)
— KAMINSKI J (USA)
— 7 (28,29,29,29,28)
75/ 636 75 ACHA Pablo ESP 3(27,27,30,28,26) | ALVAREZ L (MEX)
38/ 653 38 ALVAREZ Luis MEX 7(29,28,29,28,29) |4 (28,26,28,28,27)
— KAMINSKI J (USA)
0 (26,26,25)
_Bye_
OH JH (KOR)
. 3(27,30,28,29,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th OH JH (KOR)
6/ 673 6 OH Jin Hyek KOR
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7/ 673 7 ELLISON Brady USA ELLISON B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELLISON B (USA)
677.9(29,29,29,29,28)
_Bye.
ELLISON B (USA)
o — 6 (27,29,29,30)
39/ 653 39 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 6 (26,29,29) KIKUCHI H (JPN)
74/ 637 74 FLINK Ludvig SWE 0 (25,27,27) 3(28,29,27,27,28)
— RAI T (IND)
— 57T.8(29,30,27,26,29)
87/ 631 87 TEZEL Onur TUR 4(28,25,26,26,28) | RAI T (IND)
26/ 661 26 RAIl Tarundeep IND 6 (27,29,25,28,2& 7(28,27,28,29,29) ELLISON B (USA)
— 5T.9(27,30,30,28,28)
23/ 662 23 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 7 (29,30,29,29) | NESPOLI M (ITA)
90/ 630 90 POTTS Alec AUS 1 (29,26,28,26) |6 (29,29,28,28)
— NESPOLI M (ITA)
) — 4 (28,28,29,28,27)
71/ 638 71 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 0 (23,26,28) RIEGER C (GER)
42/ 652 42 RIEGER Cedric GER 6 (26,28,29) 2 (29,27,28,26)
— GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
. — 2(28,28,27,24)
55/ 644 55 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 3(27,24,25,26,25) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
58/ 643 58 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ~ ESP 7(27,25,24,27,28) | 2 (25,27,28,28)
— GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
. — 6 (29,28,27,28,29)
103/ 622 103 HLAHULEK Michal CZE 1(24,25,26,24) | GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
10/ 669 10 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 7 (27,27,26,29) |6 (28,26,29,30)
15/ 667 15 KIM Jongho KOR  6(30,27,29,28) | KIM J (KOR)
98/ 624 98 THIRY Nico BEL 2(27,27,28,28) |7 (26,27,29,27)
— KIM J (KOR)
— 6 (30,29,30,29)
63/ 642 63 AGUILAR Andres CHI 1(25,27,27,24) | WEISS J (DEN)
50/ 648 50 WEISS Johan DEN 7(27,29,27,26) |1 (25,27,25,25)
— KIM J (KOR)
— 6 T.X(29,29,29,29,28)
47/ 650 47 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 6 (28,29,25,24,29) | LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
66/ 640 66 SZAFRAN Marek POL 4(25,28,29,29,28) | 4 (24,29,25,28,26)
— IVASHKO M (UKR)
— 2(27,30,29,27)
95/ 625 95 HUHTALA Juuso FIN 2(28,25,21,27) | IVASHKO M (UKR)
18/ 664 18 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 6 (27,26,25,28) | 6(27,28,28,26,28) KIM J (KOR)
. ] 6 T.X (29,28,29,29,28)
31/ 658 31 SUGIO Tomoki JPN 2 (27,26,29,26) | STANWOOD T (USA)
82/ 632 82 STANWOOD Thomas USA 6 (28,27,26,29) |1 (27,25,28,26)
— NGUYEN H (CAN)
. — 0 (27,27,28)
79/ 632 79 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 6 (27,29,27) NGUYEN H (CAN)
34/ 656 34 KLEIN Pit LUX 0 (26,28,23) 7 (27,28,29,27)
— IM DH (KOR)
5T.9(29,30,28,28,29)
_Bye_
IM DH (KOR)
. 6 (29,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th IM DH (KOR)
2/ 681 2 IM Dong Hyun KOR
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a2 wvunoa DEMIN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
%= Recurve Women ‘vl
Fierfin 3017 8'13 Aug 2017 Flnal Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 682 1 CHOI Misun KOR 4(28,26,29,25,27) MARCHENKO V (UKR)
24/ 640 24 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 6 (27,28,27,27,28) 1 (26,26,26,28)
VALENCIA A (MEX)
1(26,24,27,25)
12/ 651 12 RICHTER Elena GER 0 (25,28,26) VALENCIA A (MEX) GOLD
4/ 664 4 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 6 (27,29,29) 7 (26,29,29,30)
KANG CY (KOR)
3/ 664 3 KUMARI Deepika IND 2 (25,26,29,27) KANG CY (KOR)
6/ 663 6 KANG Chae Young KOR 6 (29,27,28,28) 6 (29,28,28,28,29)
KANG CY (KOR)
. 7 (29,29,27,28)
10/ 657 10 UNRUH Lisa GER 2(27,27,29,22) CHANG HJ (KOR) SILVER
2/ 672 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR 6 (27,28,29,29) 4 (28,28,28,29,26)
VALENCIA A (MEX)
MARCHENKO V (UKR)
7 (24,28,29,28,29)
BRONZE
MARCHENKO V (UKR)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
3(30,27,27,28,26)
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Berlin (GER)

8-13 Aug 2017

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 682 1 CHOI Misun KOR CHOI M (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHOI M (KOR)
6 (28,30,28)
_Bye.
CHOI M (KOR)
. 6 (28,29,28)
33/ 631 33 PEROVA Ksenia RUS PEROVA K (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,28)
PEROVAK (RUS)
0 (27,28,27)
-Bye- BILTRIKOVAT (RUS)
32/ 631 32 BILTRIKOVA Tatiana RUS 0 (25,26,23) CHOI M (KOR)
. 4 (28,26,29,25,27)
17/ 646 17 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND LAISHRAM BD (IND)
-Bye- 6 (26,25,27,28,27)
LAISHRAM BD (IND)
. — 0 (26,28,24)
65/ 589 65 LESNIAK Natalia POL 1 (24,24,27,24) | NAKAMURA M (JPN)
48/ 624 48 NAKAMURA Miki JPN 7 (26,26,27,27) | 4(30,27,26,23,26)
— RENDON AM (COL)
) — 0 (26,27,26)
49/ 619 49 RENDON Ana Maria COL 6 (25,27,26,27) | RENDON AM (COL)
64/ 589 64 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 2(27,19,25,25) |6 (25,29,27,26,27)
— RENDON AM (COL)
6 (28,29,26)
-Bye- SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
16/ 648 16 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN 4(27,27,27,26,24)
9/ 662 9 FOLKARD Naomi GBR FOLKARD N (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (23,26,23,25,26)
FOLKARD N (GBR)
— 3(26,29,24,28,25)
57/ 607 57 BETTLES Sarah GBR 2 (24,26,28,27) |DE GIULI'V (SUI)
56/ 608 56 DE GIULI Valentine Sul 6 (27,28,26,28) |4 (26,24,21,28,25)
— MARCHENKO V (UKR)
. — 6 (27,28,28,23,28)
41/ 626 41 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR 6 (24,27,27) TRAPEZNIKOVA S (UKR)
72/ 502 72 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 0 (22,18,20) 2(22,29,24,25)
— MARCHENKO V (UKR)
7(29,29,28,24,28)
-Bye- MARCHENKO V (UKR)
24/ 640 24 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 6 (28,22,27,28) MARCHENKO Y (UKR)
6 (27,28,27,27,28)
25/ 637 25 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR MARUSAVA H (BLR)
-Bye- 4(28,21,26,25,26)
DEGN R (DEN)
6 (26,29,27,26,28)
73/ 500 73 WAREHIME Amanda ISV 0(19,17,19) DEGN R (DEN)
40/ 627 40 DEGN Randi DEN 6 (28,30,25) 6 (25,25,25,27,27)
DEGN R (DEN)
4(27,27,28,25,27)
_Bye_
JAGER M (DEN)
. 4 (28,27,25,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th JAGER M (DEN)
8/ 662 8 JAGER Maja DEN
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 663 5 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
0 (26,26,28)
_Bye.
MIRCA A (MDA)
. 57.9(22,29,26,27,29)
37/ 629 37 MARIN Alicia ESP MARIN A (ESP)
-Bye. 0 (22,26,17)
MIRCA A (MDA)
6 (27,28,30)
-Bye- MIRCA A (MDA)
28/ 634 28 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 6 (25,30,29) RICHTER E (GER)
. 0 (25,28,26)
21/ 645 21 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR PAVLOVA A (UKR)
-Bye- 4(27,26,26,25,24)
NURMSALU L (EST)
— 0 (26,25,25)
69/ 581 69 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 0 (22,23,24) NURMSALU L (EST)
44/ 625 44 NURMSALU Laura EST 6 (26,27,28) 6 (25,27,25,26,26)
— RICHTER E (GER)
. — 67T.10(26,28,27,27,27)
53/ 615 53 BARAKONSKA Milena POL 57.8(25,26,27,26,24) | COSKUN G (TUR)
60/ 602 60 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 67T.10(24,2527,21,21) | 0 (24,24,24)
— RICHTER E (GER)
6 (29,26,28)
-Bye- RICHTER E (GER)
12/ 651 12 RICHTER Elena GER 6 (29,26,28)
13/ 650 13 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS TSYREMPILOVA S (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,26)
TSYREMPILOVA S (RUS)
) - 3(25,29,26,28,23)
61/ 597 61 VIRULA Katrin EST 0 (24,20,24) UMER A (SLO)
52/ 617 52 UMER Ana SLO 6 (26,26,26) 0 (25,23,24)
— KROPPEN M (GER)
— 1 (26,24,26,24)
45/ 625 45 KUOPPA Taru FIN 6 (25,25,29) KUOPPA T (FIN)
68/ 583 68 PARNAT Reena EST 0 (23,24,26) 2 (25,25,26,23)
— KROPPEN M (GER)
7 (25,28,29,29,28)
-Bye- KROPPEN M (GER)
20/ 645 20 KROPPEN Michelle GER 6 (24,27,29,27) VALENCIA A (VEX)
6 (27,29,29)
29/ 632 29 LANDI Vanessa ITA LANDI V (ITA)
-Bye- 2 (24,28,26,24)
ADICEOM A (FRA)
2 (27,28,28,24)
-Bye- ADICEOM A (FRA)
36/ 629 36 ADICEOM Audrey FRA 6 (27,26,28,27)
VALENCIA A (MEX)
7 (26,28,28,29)
_Bye_
VALENCIA A (MEX)
. 6 (27,28,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VALENCIA A (MEX)
4/ 664 4 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 664 3 KUMARI Deepika IND KUMARI D (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KUMARI D (IND)
7(27,27,29,29,30)
_Bye.
KUMARI D (IND)
6 (29,26,30,29)
35/ 629 35 SHEPHERD La Nola USA SHEPHERD LN (USA)
-Bye- 3(28,25,25,30,27)
ROMAN A (MEX)
3(26,28,29,28,26)
-Bye- ROMAN A (MEX)
30/ 631 30 ROMAN Aida MEX 7 (29,28,25,26,29) KUMARI D (IND)
2 (25,26,29,27)
19/ 645 19 PITMAN Bryony GBR PITMAN B (GBR)
-Bye- 6T.10 (27,26,24,30,24)
PITMAN B (GBR)
) — 6T7.10(27,27,28,28,29)
67/ 584 67 GATCO Milena MDA 1(27,22,25,26) | AVITIA M (MEX)
46/ 624 46 AVITIA Mariana MEX 7 (28,22,29,29) | 5T.7(24,26,28,27,28)
— PITMAN B (GBR)
) — 2 (28,28,26,24)
51/ 617 51 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 6 (27,25,27) HAIDN TSCHALOVAY (GER)
62/ 592 62 RIESS Nina AUT 0 (24,23,24) 3(28,25,26,25,24)
— ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
57.9(27,28,25,27,30)
-Bye- ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
14/ 648 14 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 7 (26,26,26,26,26)
11/ 656 11 BROWN Mackenzie USA BROWN M (USA)
-Bye- 6 (25,25,25,24,26)
BROWN M (USA)
. — 6 (29,28,29)
59/ 606 59 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 67T.10(23,23,27,24,27) | HORACKOVA M (CZE)
54/ 612 54 CASTANOS Celia ESP 5T.8(23,26,26,26,24) | 4 (24,23,28,25,24)
— BROWN M (USA)
) — 0 (28,28,27)
43/ 626 43 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 6 (27,26,28,25) | ZYZANSKA S (POL)
70/ 571 70 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 2(28,20,19,22) |4 (26,26,26,27,27)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
0 (28,27,26)
-Bye- LONGOVA A (SVK)
22/ 642 22 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (26,27,26,26,28) KANG CY (KOR)
. 6 (29,27,28,28)
27/ 636 27 DAIMARY Promila IND DAIMARY P (IND)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,29)
DAIMARY P (IND)
0 (26,25,24)
-Bye- MANDIA C (ITA)
38/ 629 38 MANDIA Claudia ITA 0 (23,25,27)
KANG CY (KOR)
6 (29,30,28)
_Bye_
KANG CY (KOR)
) 6 (30,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KANG CY (KOR)
6/ 663 6 KANG Chae Young KOR
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 663 7 Kl Bo Bae KOR KI BB (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
Kl BB (KOR)
6 (29,30,29)
_Bye.
KI BB (KOR)
3(27,28,28,29,28)
39/ 628 39 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 7 (27,25,27,25) | AKTUNA A (TUR)
74/ 491 74 FUSEK Olga Sul 1(22,24,27,21) |6(23,25,29,28,24)
AKTUNA A (TUR)
0 (27,27,26)
-Bye- SMETS S (BEL)
26/ 636 26 SMETS Sophie BEL 4(27,25,28,22,24) UNRUH L (GER)
. 2 (27,27,29,22)
23/ 641 23 BOARI Lucilla ITA BOARI L (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (26,25,27,29,28)
BOARI L (ITA)
— 0 (26,25,25)
71 565 71 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 2(22,27,21,18) | ETXEBERRIAFERRER M (ESP)
42/ 626 42 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 6 (29,26,24,27) |4 (27,24,28,24,22)
— UNRUH L (GER)
. — 7 (29,28,29,28,29)
55/ 609 55 CLAPS Eliana USA 6 (25,27,27,25) | CLAPS E (USA)
58/ 607 58 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 2 (20,25,28,23) |0 (28,25,25)
— UNRUH L (GER)
6 (28,30,27)
-Bye- UNRUH L (GER)
10/ 657 10 UNRUH Lisa GER 6 (29,27,28)
15/ 648 15 SAREN Monika IND SAREN M (IND)
-Bye- 7 (26,27,24,26,28)
SAREN M (IND)
. — 7(25,28,29,27,27)
63/ 590 63 DEINEKO lliana Sul 3(25,24,28,20,24) | DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
50/ 618 50 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 7(25,27,25,27,27) | 3(22,25,24,28,24)
— SAREN M (IND)
. 7 0 (26,27,29)
a7/ 624 47 GIBILARO Ariel USA 4(25,26,27,29,23) | MYSZOR W (POL)
66/ 585 66 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 6 (26,27,25,25,28) | 3 (28,24,26,23,28)
— ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
3(28,28,28,26,26)
-Bye- ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
18/ 645 18 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 7(23,30,26,27,29) CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 6 (27,28,29,29)
31/ 631 31 GALISTEO Monica ESP GALISTEO M (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,26,25)
GALISTEO M (ESP)
0 (23,28,25)
-Bye- ANDREOLI T (ITA)
34/ 630 34 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 2(27,22,27,24)
CHANG HJ (KOR)
6 (28,28,30)
_Bye_
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 6 (27,30,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHANG HJ (KOR)
2/ 672 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR
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a2 wvunoa DEMIN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
%= Compound Men ‘vl
Bieriin 3117 8-13 Aug 2017 Flnal Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 701 17 ROUX Patrick RSA 144 ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
25/ 698 25 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 148 148
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 146
44/ 693 44 VAVRO Mario CRO 143 ANDERSON S (USA) GOLD
4/ 708 4 ANDERSON Steve USA 149 146
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
3/ 709 3 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 148 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
6/ 708 6 VERMA Abhishek IND 146 147
HANSEN S (DEN)
141
26/ 698 26 DARUM Andreas DEN 149T.9 HANSEN S (DEN) SILVER
2/ 710 2 HANSEN Stephan DEN 149 T.10 150
HANSEN S (DEN)
ANDERSON S (USA)
146
BRONZE
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
147
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 711 1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED SCHLOESSER M (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
150 T.X*
_Bye_
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
148 T.X
33/ 696 33 ELZINGA Peter NED 147 ELZINGA P (NED)
80/ 674 80 BAN Maksim BLR 143 143
ELZINGA P (NED)
150 T.X
81/ 673 81 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR 141 CANALEJAS V (ESP)
32/ 696 32 CANALEJAS Victor ESP 143 142
ROUX P (RSA)
_ 144
17/ 701 17 ROUX Patrick RSA ROUX P (RSA)
-Bye- 142
ROUX P (RSA)
} 146
65/ 686 65 BEGA Timo LUX 142 T.9 PUSCA G (ROU)
48/ 691 48 PUSCA Gigi ROU 142 T.10 140
ROUX P (RSA)
148 T.X*
49/ 691 49 HAEFELFINGER Roman SuUl 141 POLIDORI J (ITA)
64/ 686 64 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 145 145T.10
POLIDORI J (ITA)
144
-Bye- SAINI A (IND)
16/ 702 16 SAINI Aman IND 145T.9
9/ 705 9 HAUGSETH Mads NOR HAUGSETH M (NOR)
-Bye- 146
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
145
57/ 688 57 RESSAR Evert EST 146 RESSAR E (EST)
56/ 688 56 LODETTI Alessandro ITA 141 145
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
146 T.9
41/ 694 41 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 148 SIMONELLI A (ITA)
72/ 684 72 LAUBE Marcus GER 145 143
COGHLAN P (AUS)
. 143
89/ 456 89 VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA 141 COGHLAN P (AUS)
24/ 699 24 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 145 146
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 148
25/ 698 25 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 147 ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
88/ 623 88 SULAIMANI Mosab KSA 137 147
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 146 T.10*
73/ 684 73 HAMDORF Sebastian GER 141 BOSANSKY J (SVK)
40/ 694 40 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 144 139
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
146 T.9*
_Bye_
WIENER N (AUT)
. 146 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th WIENER N (AUT)
8/ 706 8 WIENER Nico AUT
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 708 5 WILDE Reo USA WILDE R (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WILDE R (USA)
148
_Bye_
MARKES | (CRO)
. 143
37/ 695 37 STROMBERG Linus SWE 143 STROMBERG L (SWE)
76/ 681 76 BUZEK Vladimir SVK 141 140
MARKES | (CRO)
) 149
85/ 664 85 VLAD Marius ROU 138 MARKES | (CRO)
28/ 697 28 MARKES Ivan CRO 149 145
VAVRO M (CRO)
. 143
21/ 699 21 DAMSBO Martin DEN DAMSBO M (DEN)
-Bye- 145T.10
VAVRO M (CRO)
» 146
69/ 685 69 KNAACK Quirin Sul 143 VAVRO M (CRO)
44/ 693 44 VAVRO Mario CRO 145 145 T.10*
VAVRO M (CRO)
145
53/ 690 53 SCHNEEWEIR Andreas AUT 143 T.8 PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
60/ 687 60 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 143 T.X 137
PEINEAU S (FRA)
145
-Bye- PEINEAU S (FRA)
12/ 703 12 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 144
13/ 702 13 MUNOZ Daniel COoL MUNOZ D (COL)
-Bye- 143
MUNOZ D (COL)
146
61/ 687 61 CARLSSON lIsak SWE 140 CARLSSON | (SWE)
52/ 690 52 BURRI Kevin Sul 132 139
MUNOZ D (COL)
143
45/ 692 45 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 144 GONZALEZ R (MEX)
68/ 685 68 MATZNER Michael AUT 140 137
KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
145
-Bye- KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
20/ 699 20 KALASHNIKOQV Viktor RUS 140
ANDERSON S (USA)
. 149
29/ 697 29 GENET Dominique FRA 149 GENET D (FRA)
84/ 669 84 DUMITRASCU Gerard ROU 136 142
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
: 144
77/ 680 77 OOl Harrison GBR 143 CAGIRAN E (TUR)
36/ 695 36 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 148 143
ANDERSON S (USA)
148
_Bye_
ANDERSON S (USA)
. 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th ANDERSON S (USA)
4/ 708 4 ANDERSON Steve USA
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 709 3 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
145
_Bye_
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
. 149
35/ 695 35 VAN DE VEN Pim NED 143T.9 BRICE S (AUS)
78/ 678 78 BRICE Scott AUS 143 T.9* 143
BRICE S (AUS)
. 139
83/ 672 83 CATALAN Jose Ignacio ESP 141 HORNUNG H (GER)
30/ 697 30 HORNUNG Henrik GER 146 142
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
. 148
19/ 701 19 PAGNONI Federico ITA PAGNONI F (ITA)
-Bye- 148
PAGNONI F (ITA)
) 147 T.9
67/ 686 67 PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto ESP 147 PEREZ GONZALEZ J] (ESP)
46/ 692 46 DE KLERK Beyers RSA 140 140
OROSZ V (HUN)
. 145
51/ 690 51 ESPINOSA SURO Miguel Angel MEX 142 BRIDGEWATER N (GBR)
62/ 687 62 BRIDGEWATER Nelil GBR 144 142
OROSZ V (HUN)
147 T.X
-Bye- OROSZ V (HUN)
14/ 702 14 OROSZ Viktor HUN 146
11/ 704 11 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
-Bye- 145
PAVLOV A (RUS)
. 143
59/ 687 59 KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 141 PAVLOV A (RUS)
54/ 690 54 PAVLOV Asim RUS 147 147
PAVLOV A (RUS)
. 141
43/ 693 43 JAATMA Robin EST 142 SEBREGTS P (NED)
70/ 685 70 SEBREGTS Peter NED 143 142
CILLIERS S (RSA)
142
-Bye- CILLIERS S (RSA)
22/ 699 22 CILLIERS Seppie RSA 145
VERMA A (IND)
146
27/ 697 27 RICHARDS Carl GBR 142 RICHARDS C (GBR)
86/ 651 86 GALAICHUK Vladyslav UKR 136 137
BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
148
75/ 682 75 KISHCHAK Bohdan UKR 140 BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
38/ 695 38 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 147 142
VERMA A (IND)
149
_Bye_
VERMA A (IND)
. 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th VERMA A (IND)
6/ 708 6 VERMA Abhishek IND
AR_C75A Report Created: 12 Aug 2017 12:56 @ UTC+02:00 Page 35/73

@& HYUNDAI

~iLA

SPORTOTO

LONGINES
W



@ HYUNDAI

.

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Bierfin 204
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8-13 Aug 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Men

©

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 707 7 BULAEV Anton RUS BULAEV A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BULAEV A (RUS)
146 T.10
_Bye_
DARUM A (DEN)
. - 146
39/ 695 39 CARDOSO Mario MEX 141 CARDOSO M (MEX)
74/ 682 74 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 139 146
— DARUM A (DEN)
— 146 T.10*
87/ 625 87 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 140 DARUM A (DEN)
26/ 698 26 DARUM Andreas DEN 146 147
— DARUM A (DEN)
. 149T.9
23/ 699 23 FIERRO Julio MEX FIERRO J (MEX)
-Bye- 144
FIERRO J (MEX)
) — 145
71/ 685 71 WEBER Nicholas RSA 139 BORGSTROM H (SWE)
42/ 694 42 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 143 142
— DELOBELLE F (FRA)
— 145
55/ 689 55 RALLS Luke GBR 140 DELOBELLE F (FRA)
58/ 688 58 DELOBELLE Fabien FRA 143 143 T.10
— DELOBELLE F (FRA)
147
-Bye- DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
10/ 704 10 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 143T.9
15/ 702 15 SCHAFF Kristofer USA SCHAFF K (USA)
-Bye- 148
SCHAFF K (USA)
. — 148
63/ 687 63 SITAR Dejan SLO 145 SINGH A (IND)
50/ 690 50 SINGH Amanijeet IND 146 140
— SCHAFF K (USA)
) — 147
47/ 692 47 OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS 144 OOSTHUIZEN D (AUS)
66/ 686 66 SOLOMONOV Dmitry RUS 140 146
— OOSTHUIZEN D (AUS)
144
-Bye- EBADI E (IRI)
18/ 701 18 EBADI Esmaeil IRI 143
HANSEN S (DEN)
— 149 T.10
31/ 697 31 TRACHSEL Marcel GER 144 TRACHSEL M (GER)
82/ 673 82 HOFER Patrizio SuUl 139 142
— PUUSEPP K (EST)
o — 142
79/ 678 79 PUUSEPP Kiristjan EST 141 PUUSEPP K (EST)
34/ 695 34 HEINCZ Stefan AUT 140 145
— HANSEN S (DEN)
149
_Bye_
HANSEN S (DEN)
. 150
pre-seeded in 1/16th HANSEN S (DEN)
2/ 710 2 HANSEN Stephan DEN
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 703 1 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX 144 OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
8/ 692 8 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 143 143
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
: 144
5/ 694 5 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 145 SONNICHSEN S (DEN) —
13/ 689 13 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 147 146
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
3/ 695 3 GORE Paige USA 145T.10 BOSTAN Y (TUR)
22/ 685 22 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 145 T.X* 144
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
143
10/ 691 10 DE LAAT Sanne NED 147 DE LAAT S (NED) SILVER
31/ 682 31 MEISSNER Janine GER 135 142
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
139
BRONZE
DE LAAT S (NED)
DE LAAT S (NED)
142
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4
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©

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 703 1 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
146 T.X
_Bye_
OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
147
33/ 681 33 O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR O'SULLIVAN L (GBR)
-Bye- 140
BURNET L (FRA)
146 T.8
-Bye- BURNET L (FRA)
32/ 682 32 BURNET Lucie FRA 143
OCHOA-ANDERSON L (MEX)
: 144
17/ 687 17 EIBECK Pia GER EIBECK P (GER)
-Bye- 143
EIBECK P (GER)
144
-Bye- VAN KRADENBURG J (RSA)
48/ 673 48 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA 142
EIBECK P (GER)
145
49/ 672 49 DHAYAL Khushbu IND DHAYAL K (IND)
-Bye- 137
WENTZEL D (RSA)
142
-Bye- WENTZEL D (RSA)
16/ 688 16 WENTZEL Danelle RSA 140
9/ 692 9 MLINARIC Amanda CRO MLINARIC A (CRO)
-Bye- 144 T.10
MLINARIC A (CRO)
. 143 T.X
57/ 656 57 TONTOEVA Diana RUS 144 TONTOEVA D (RUS)
56/ 656 56 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 134 144T9
MLINARIC A (CRO)
) 139
41/ 676 41 FOSTER Elizabeth GBR FOSTER E (GBR)
-Bye- 142
SALINAS S (MEX)
143 T.9
-Bye- SALINAS S (MEX)
24/ 684 24 SALINAS Stephanie MEX 144
TONIOLI M (ITA)
. 143
25/ 684 25 DAMSBO Erika DEN DAMSBO E (DEN)
-Bye- 143
DAMSBO E (DEN)
145
-Bye- MARKOVIC | (NED)
40/ 677 40 MARKOVIC Irina NED 140
TONIOLI M (ITA)
146
_Bye_
TONIOLI M (ITA)
. 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th TONIOLI M (ITA)
8/ 692 8 TONIOLI Marcella ITA
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Women

©

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 694 5 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND VENNAM JS (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VENNAM JS (IND)
145 T.10*
_Bye_
VENNAM JS (IND)
. 146
37/ 679 37 VAN NATTA Jamie USA VAN NATTA J (USA)
-Bye- 140 T.9
KELLER L (USA)
145T.10
-Bye- KELLER L (USA)
28/ 684 28 KELLER Lexi USA 140 T.9*
VENNAM JS (IND)
. 145
21/ 686 21 SCHALL Velia GER SCHALL V (GER)
-Bye- 144
SCHALL V (GER)
142
-Bye- COUWENBERG M (NED)
44/ 676 44 COUWENBERG Martine NED 142
MARCOS A (ESP)
. 145
53/ 662 53 DE GIULI Clementine SuUl 138 T.8* DE GIULI C (SUI)
60/ 648 60 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena SuUl 138 T.8 137
MARCOS A (ESP)
148
-Bye- MARCOS A (ESP)
12/ 690 12 MARCOS Andrea ESP 146
13/ 689 13 SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
-Bye- 145
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
. . 147
61/ 637 61 CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela ROU 127 ROUX G (RSA)
52/ 663 52 ROUX Gerda RSA 140 138
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
) 150
45/ 675 45 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS AVDEEVA N (RUS)
-Bye- 142 7.9
MASON L (GBR)
143
-Bye- MASON L (GBR)
20/ 687 20 MASON Lucy GBR 142 T.10
SONNICHSEN S (DEN)
. 147
29/ 683 29 JAATMA Lisell EST JAATMA L (EST)
-Bye- 139
LOGINOVA A (RUS)
141
-Bye- LOGINOVA A (RUS)
36/ 680 36 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 143
COX C (USA)
141
_Bye_
COX C (USA)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th COX C (USA)
4/ 694 4 COX Cassidy USA
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T 8-13 Aug 2017 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 695 3 GORE Paige USA GORE P (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GORE P (USA)
146
_Bye_
GORE P (USA)
. 148
35/ 681 35 SHKOLNA Mariya POL SHKOLNA M (POL)
-Bye- 141
BALZHANQVA V (RUS)
142
-Bye- BALZHANOVA V (RUS)
30/ 683 30 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 146
GORE P (USA)
145 T.10
19/ 687 19 MERINO Brenda MEX MERINO B (MEX)
-Bye- 140
FEVANG MARZOUK L (NOR)
139 T.X*
-Bye- FEVANG MARZOUK L (NOR)
46/ 674 46 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR 141
FEVANG MARZOUK L (NOR)
. 143
51/ 663 51 SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR 141 SHKLIAR K (UKR)
62/ 625 62 PLOSZAJ Ewa ISL 129 140
DEB T (IND)
139 T.10
-Bye- DEB T (IND)
14/ 688 14 DEB Trisha IND 144
11/ 690 11 PRIEELS Sarah BEL PRIEELS S (BEL)
-Bye- 143
PRIEELS S (BEL)
141
59/ 651 59 BORYSENKO Olena UKR 134 BORYSENKO O (UKR)
54/ 662 54 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR 131 134
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
144
43/ 676 43 LONGO Laura ITA LONGO L (ITA)
-Bye- 140
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
144
-Bye- BOSTAN Y (TUR)
22/ 685 22 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 145
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
145 T.X*
27/ 684 27 FRANCHINI Irene ITA FRANCHINI | (ITA)
-Bye- 146
FRANCHINI | (ITA)
142
-Bye- GREENWOOD H (GBR)
38/ 678 38 GREENWOOD Hope GBR 144
JENSEN T (DEN)
143
_Bye_
JENSEN T (DEN)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th JENSEN T (DEN)
6/ 694 6 JENSEN Tanja DEN
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8-13 Aug 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Women

©

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 693 7 ELLISON Toja SLO ELLISON T (SLO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELLISON T (SLO)
145
_Bye_
ELLISON T (SLO)
143
39/ 677 39 DE MATOS Laure FRA DE MATOS L (FRA)
-Bye- 141
DE MATOS L (FRA)
139
-Bye- HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
26/ 684 26 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 138
DE LAAT S (NED)
147
23/ 685 23 VERMEULEN Jody NED VERMEULEN J (NED)
-Bye- 144
VERMEULEN J (NED)
145
-Bye- MAGNUSDOTTIR HK (ISL)
42/ 676 42 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun ISL 137
DE LAAT S (NED)
L 145
55/ 659 55 ILVES Kristi EST 141 REDMAN L (AUS)
58/ 655 58 REDMAN Louise AUS 142 134
DE LAAT S (NED)
146
-Bye- DE LAAT S (NED)
10/ 691 10 DE LAAT Sanne NED 142
15/ 688 15 GRYDELAND Runa NOR GRYDELAND R (NOR)
-Bye- 140 T.X*
GRYDELAND R (NOR)
: 144
63/ 573 63 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 115 ANASTASIO A (ITA)
50/ 668 50 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 137 140 T.X
MANDHARE SV (IND)
140
47/ 674 47 MORGAN Rachel AUS MORGAN R (AUS)
-Bye- 140
MANDHARE SV (IND)
147
-Bye- MANDHARE SV (IND)
18/ 687 18 MANDHARE Snehal Vishnu IND 143
MEISSNER J (GER)
) 135
31/ 682 31 MEISSNER Janine GER MEISSNER J (GER)
-Bye- 146
MEISSNER J (GER)
141
-Bye- ZEPEDA F (MEX)
34/ 681 34 ZEPEDA Fernanda MEX 141
MEISSNER J (GER)
142
_Bye_
SANCENOT A (FRA)
. 139
pre-seeded in 1/16th SANCENOT A (FRA)
2/ 698 2 SANCENOT Amelie FRA
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Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

&
D\

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 042D KIM Woojin KOR 346 /1 349 /1 50 20 695
2 043D IM Dong Hyun KOR 338 /5 343 /3 38 10 681
3 062C DUENAS Crispin CAN 344 /2 333 /19 37 12 677
4 059A TYACK Ryan AUS 333 /17 343 /2 36 14 676
5 048D PLIHON Pierre FRA 333 /16 341 /4 37 18 674
6 044D OH Jin Hyek KOR 339 /3 334 /15 36 17 673
7 047B ELLISON Brady USA 332 /19 341 /6 33 11 673
8 045A VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 335 /9 337 /9 37 15 672
9 045C BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 334 /15 336 /10 31 16 670
10 057C GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 328 /31 341 /4 33 12 669
11 064A FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 338 /4 331 /26 32 16 669
12 062B HENCKELS Jeff LUX 327 /34 340 /7 37 13 667
13 054D SOTO Ricardo CHI 334 /13 333 /18 33 7 667
14 049B DAS Atanu IND 335 /10 332 /23 29 8 667
15 041D KIM Jongho KOR 334 /14 333 21 28 11 667
16 044B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 330 /24 335 /14 34 12 665
17 065B HUSTON Patrick GBR 326 /43 339 /8 25 8 665
18 053B IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 336 /8 328 /35 28 9 664
19 046D VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 328 /33 336 /12 25 6 664
20 063D GAZOZ Mete TUR 337 /6 326 /44 29 14 663
21 044A KAHLLUND Florian GER 336 /7 327 /38 29 9 663
22 045B REQUA Matthew USA 327 /38 336 /13 26 8 663
23 044C NESPOLI Mauro ITA 326 /41 336 /11 29 10 662
24 047A WIJLER Steve NED 329 27 333 [22 27 8 662
25 042C GALIAZZO Marco ITA 332 /18 329 /32 32 3 661
26 051B RAI Tarundeep IND 334 12 327 140 28 9 661
27 048B KAMINSKI Jake USA 331 /22 330 31 27 7 661
28 055C SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 328 /32 333 /20 26 11 661
29 041A WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 332 /19 326 /42 26 9 658
30 061D HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 324 /51 334 /17 26 7 658
31 063A SUGIO Tomoki JPN 328 /29 330 /30 25 13 658
32 060D STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 334 /11 323 /50 30 7 657
33 069C D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA 326 /40 331 /27 23 7 657
34 061B KLEIN Pit LUX 328 /28 328 /33 29 8 656
35 068D REMAR Alen CRO 324 /49 331 /25 27 11 655
36 048C MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 331 /21 324 /49 26 12 655
37 056C BOARDMAN Ernesto MEX 327 37 328 /34 25 9 655
38 053C ALVAREZ Luis MEX 329 26 324 /48 27 5 653
39 065A KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 327 35 326 /42 26 7 653
40 047C KOZHIN Alexander RUS 326 /39 327 /41 25 5 653
41 050C FABER Florian Sul 323 /55 330 /29 25 4 653
42 043A RIEGER Cedric GER 324 [53 328 /37 19 6 652
43 055B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 317 /82 334 /16 26 11 651
44 058A WORTH Taylor AUS 324 50 327 /39 24 7 651
45 050B TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 321 /64 330 /28 24 6 651
46 048A VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 331 /23 320 /71 21 7 651
47 052D LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 319 /73 331 /24 26 7 650
48 061C XUEREB Brandon CAN 322 /57 328 /36 23 8 650
49 046A VAN DER VEN Rick NED 324 [52 325 /47 21 6 649
50 070D WEISS Johan DEN 328 /30 320 /66 24 7 648
51 063B HALL Tom GBR 321 /60 326 /45 23 6 647
52 064C VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 321 /61 326 /45 22 7 647
53 059C IRRASCH Dominik AUT 324 /47 321 /60 24 8 645
54 042A SCHMITZ Carlo GER 326 /42 319 [74 20 4 645
55 070B AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 325 /44 319 [73 24 5 644
56 045D CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 330 /25 314 /89 23 4 644
57 050A SIMO Alvaro ESP 327 36 317 /82 20 6 644
58 052A ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 321 /58 322 /52 26 9 643
59 046C POPOV Vitalii RUS 320 /67 323 /51 23 8 643
60 056B HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 321 /58 322 /54 23 7 643
61 050D DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR 325 /46 318 [77 23 4 643
62 043C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 325 /44 318 /80 19 4 643
63 055D AGUILAR Andres CHI 321 /65 321 /61 18 5 642
64 047D ANTOINE Thomas FRA 320 /70 322 /57 15 7 642
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a2 wvunoa DEMIN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
%= Recurve Men ‘p
T 8-13 Aug 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 057D DANILA Andrei ROU 319 /72 322 /59 16 3 641

66 042B SZAFRAN Marek POL 320 /68 320 /64 26 3 640

67 051A PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 318 /75 322 /55 22 3 640

68 041C MUSOLESI Federico ITA 324 /48 315 /87 22 4 639

69 049D PRILEPOV Anton BLR 323 /54 316 /86 20 7 639

70 052B GUPTA Sachin IND 318 /79 321 /63 15 5 639

71 054B HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 318 /76 320 /67 20 5 638

72 069D MIHALIC Matija CRO 315 /84 322 /56 18 3 637

73 067C HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 321 /66 316 /85 17 4 637

74 057B FLINK Ludvig SWE 323 /56 314 /91 17 3 637

75 049A ACHA Pablo ESP 314 /88 322 /53 20 5 636

76 068A ALOTAIBI Fares Mater KSA 314 /87 321 /62 16 5 635

77 041B KASPROWSKI Oskar POL 315 /83 319 /76 17 5 634

78 066C HASTHI Sander Thorstensen NOR 321 /62 312 /98 21 8 633

79 060C NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 319 /71 313 /95 20 4 632

80 069A ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 312 /95 320 /65 19 7 632

81 061A DUCHON Juraj SVK 314 /85 318 /79 18 4 632

82 046B STANWOOD Thomas USA 320 /69 312 /102 17 4 632

83 067D OLARU Dan MDA 312 /94 320 /68 16 6 632

84 058D MARCU Razvan ROU 310 /102 322 /58 15 6 632

85 054C ZAMORA Oldair MEX 312 /96 320 /70 13 3 632

86 062D BIZJAK Rok SLO 312 /93 319 /75 18 6 631

87 064D TEZEL Onur TUR 318 /76 313 /97 17 3 631

88 064B WISE Alex GBR 321 /62 310 /106 16 6 631

89 055A BERANEK Radek CZE 311 /98 320 /69 15 4 631

90 057A POTTS Alec AUS 313 /90 317 /83 16 6 630

91 066D TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA 317 /80 312 /100 22 10 629

92 056D PEREZ Felipe CHI 317 /81 312 /103 17 5 629

93 053D AGUILAR Guillermo CHI 314 /89 314 /90 14 3 628

94 062A HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 310 /103 316 /84 14 1 626

95 065C HUHTALA Juuso FIN 308 /105 317 /81 16 6 625

96 051D KAROUKIN Anton BLR 313 /91 311 /104 18 5 624

97 049C KAUFMANN Simon Sul 306 M111 318 /78 16 4 624

98 070A THIRY Nico BEL 318 /78 306 /109 16 2 624

99 071A GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 313 /92 311 /104 13 4 624

100 067A ALWI Mansour Fahd M. KSA 318 /74 305 M1l 23 8 623

101 065D DAL Erdal Meric TUR 310 /101 313 /96 18 2 623

102 060B KLEIN Joe LUX 311 /99 312 /99 16 6 623

103 053A HLAHULEK Michal CZE 303 115 319 /72 18 6 622

104 043B FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 305 /113 315 /88 13 2 620 SO T.10

105 066B RIST Martin EST 307 M09 313 /93 17 3 620 SO T.8*

106 069B TAYLOR Adam IRL 308 /107 312 101 15 5 620 SO T.8

107 063C PYYLAMPI Tero FIN 314 /86 306 /110 14 4 620 SO T.9

108 068C BURHOL Simen NOR 306 /12 313 /94 15 5 619

109 070C JASSIM Mohammed Mahmood IRQ 309 /104 310 /106 15 2 619

110 058B STAHLKRANTZ Dennis SWE 311 /97 304 13 17 9 615

111 052C FABER Adrian Sul 299 /118 314 /92 17 4 613

112 056A VITOVEC David CZE 307 /110 304 /114 11 2 611

113 054A HAMOR Martin CZE 307 /108 303 15 16 5 610

114 068B VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL 308 /106 301 N7 13 5 609

115 060A BALAZ Boris SVK 303 /114 305 /112 16 3 608

116 071C KLEIN Stephan MRI 302 /116 302 /116 16 7 604

117 066A BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh KSA 310 /100 292 /119 14 5 602

118 059B DANIELSSON Mikael SWE 293 /122 308 /108 12 2 601

119 059D IEPURI Ghenadi ROU 300 /17 295 /18 10 2 595

120 051C COOKE Innes Sul 299 /19 290 120 13 4 589

121 067B KAASIK Tanel EST 295 /121 286 /121 8 3 581

122 058C SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT 296 1120 279 N2 11 5 575
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a2 wvunoa DEMIN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
%= Recurve Women ‘p
T 8-13 Aug 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 686 Kl Bo Bae KOR Gwangju (KOR) 2015-07-04‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 025B CHOI Misun KOR 338 /1 344 /1 41 11 682
2 022B CHANG Hye Jin KOR 335 /2 337 /3 30 10 672
3 025D KUMARI Deepika IND 334 /4 330 /8 29 2 664
4 034C VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 328 /11 336 /4 27 7 664
5 036D HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 333 /5 330 /8 31 10 663
6 024B KANG Chae Young KOR 330 /8 333 /6 29 7 663
7 023B Kl Bo Bae KOR 332 /7 331 /7 27 8 663
8 033B JAGER Maja DEN 324 /16 338 /2 31 10 662 SO T.10
9 032C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 334 /3 328 /12 30 11 662 SO T.8
10 025C UNRUH Lisa GER 328 /10 329 /10 24 8 657
11 028A BROWN Mackenzie USA 321 /22 335 /5 29 10 656
12 024C RICHTER Elena GER 332 /6 319 [27 27 9 651
13 027B TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 321 /23 329 /10 19 7 650
14 029B ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 320 /24 328 /13 25 6 648
15 026D SAREN Monika IND 326 /13 322 /19 24 10 648
16 034D SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN 324 /17 324 |14 24 8 648
17 024D LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND 329 /9 317 /35 23 9 646
18 034B ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 322 /19 323 /16 24 11 645
19 031C PITMAN Bryony GBR 322 /20 323 /17 21 4 645
20 026C KROPPEN Michelle GER 327 /12 318 /33 18 5 645
21 031D PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 324 /18 321 /24 17 3 645
22 039B LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 321 /21 321 J22 23 4 642
23 025A BOARI Lucilla ITA 320 /25 321 21 21 8 641
24 033D MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 326 /14 314 /39 23 6 640
25 037B MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 316 /33 321 /23 18 3 637
26 026A SMETS Sophie BEL 317 29 319 /26 22 6 636
27 023D DAIMARY Promila IND 314 /40 322 /20 16 4 636
28 038D MIRCA Alexandra MDA 317 /30 317 /36 16 1 634
29 023A LANDI Vanessa ITA 314 /38 318 /31 22 9 632
30 036C ROMAN Aida MEX 313 /41 318 /30 22 6 631
31 030C GALISTEO Monica ESP 314 /37 317 137 16 6 631
32 026B BILTRIKOVA Tatiana RUS 317 28 314 /41 15 4 631
33 028B PEROVA Ksenia RUS 325 /15 306 /55 14 3 631
34 024A ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 306 /55 324 /15 17 3 630
35 027A SHEPHERD La Nola USA 307 /52 322 /18 19 6 629
36 039A ADICEOM Audrey FRA 311 /44 318 /32 18 6 629
37 028C MARIN Alicia ESP 310 /46 319 /28 17 3 629
38 022A MANDIA Claudia ITA 318 27 311 /45 15 6 629
39 036B AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 316 /34 312 /44 14 3 628
40 032B DEGN Randi DEN 308 /49 319 /25 20 8 627
41 032D TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR 317 /31 309 /49 14 5 626
42 027C ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 314 [39 312 /43 14 3 626
43 028D ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 312 /43 314 /40 13 3 626
44 033A NURMSALU Laura EST 318 26 307 /53 18 7 625
45 040A KUOPPA Taru FIN 308 /51 317 /34 15 5 625
46 035C AVITIA Mariana MEX 316 /32 308 /50 20 10 624
47 029A GIBILARO Ariel USA 311 /45 313 /42 17 1 624
48 035D NAKAMURA Miki JPN 316 /35 308 /52 14 3 624
49 040D RENDON Ana Maria COL 316 /36 303 /57 16 5 619
50 038B DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 304 /56 314 /38 22 6 618
51 023C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 308 /50 309 /48 16 7 617
52 022C UMER Ana SLO 307 /54 310 /47 9 2 617
53 027D BARAKONSKA Milena POL 296 /62 319 /29 10 3 615
54 029C CASTANOS Celia ESP 307 /53 305 /56 12 2 612
55 030A CLAPS Eliana USA 312 /42 297 64 14 2 609
56 037A DE GIULI Valentine SuUl 297 /61 311 /45 15 4 608
57 033C BETTLES Sarah GBR 308 /47 299 /61 20 7 607
58 031B LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 299 /60 308 /51 12 1 607
59 040B HORACKOVA Marie CZE 308 /48 298 /62 13 2 606
60 035B COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 300 /59 302 /59 9 3 602
61 031A VIRULA Katrin EST 295 /63 302 /58 16 3 597
62 030B RIESS Nina AUT 285 /69 307 /54 11 0 592
63 036A DEINEKO lliana Sul 294 /65 296 /65 9 0 590
64 037C RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 292 [67 297 /63 12 2 589
AR_C73A Report Created: 15 Aug 2017 11:00 @ UTC+02:00 Page 44/73

@& HYUNDAI =iLA SPORTOTO



a2 wvunoa DEMIN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 '.

?ﬁﬂ Recurve Women p

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

g 8-13 Aug 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 686 Kl Bo Bae KOR Gwangju (KOR) 2015-07-04‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
65 030D LESNIAK Natalia POL 300 /58 289 /67 9 4 589
66 029D MYSZOR Wioleta POL 304 /57 281 /71 8 3 585
67 037D GATCO Milena MDA 294 /64 290 /66 9 3 584
68 032A PARNAT Reena EST 282 /70 301 /60 7 2 583
69 034A POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 294 /66 287 /68 8 3 581
70 039C GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 288 /68 283 /70 10 5 571
71 038C SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 279 [71 286 169 8 2 565
72 039D DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 263 [72 239 [74 5 2 502
73 038A WAREHIME Amanda ISV 244 713 256 [73 4 3 500
74 035A FUSEK Olga Sul 228 [14 263 [72 8 1 491
DNS SENYUK Olga UKR 0/0 O01/0 0 0 0
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a2 wvunoa DEMIN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
%= Compound Men ‘p
T 8-13 Aug 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 010B SCHLOESSER Mike NED 356 /3 355 /2 63 34 711
2 019B HANSEN Stephan DEN 35 /2 354 /4 62 38 710
3 004D GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 357 /1 352 /9 61 33 709
4 003D ANDERSON Steve USA 356 /4 352 /10 60 28 708
5 005D WILDE Reo USA 352 /17 356 /1 60 24 708
6 006D VERMA Abhishek IND 355 /5 353 /8 60 23 708
7 007C BULAEV Anton RUS 355 /7 352 /12 59 21 707
8 010D WIENER Nico AUT 354 /8 352 /14 58 22 706
9 023D HAUGSETH Mads NOR 351 /22 354 |3 57 33 705
10 010A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 354 /8 350 /22 57 29 704
11 021C HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 352 /14 352 /11 56 28 704
12 013A PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 352 /13 351 /17 57 17 703
13 016C MUNOZ Daniel COL 351 /20 351 /15 56 22 702
14 024B OROSZ Viktor HUN 355 /6 347 /34 54 29 702
15 002D SCHAFF Kristofer USA 351 /21 351 /20 54 23 702
16 009D SAINI Aman IND 354 /8 348 /32 54 22 702
17 003B ROUX Patrick RSA 347 /42 354 |5 54 20 701
18 024A EBADI Esmaelil IRI 352 /16 349 /26 53 22 701
19 003A PAGNONI Federico ITA 354 /8 347 /38 53 21 701
20 006C KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 346 /46 353 /6 53 18 699
21 017B DAMSBO Martin DEN 351 /26 348 /31 52 18 699
22 002B CILLIERS Seppie RSA 348 /41 351 /16 52 16 699
23 006B FIERRO Julio MEX 346 /51 353 /6 51 17 699 CT
24 020A COGHLAN Patrick AUS 348 /40 351 /19 51 17 699 CT
25 021A ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 349 [32 349 [27 52 19 698
26 018B DARUM Andreas DEN 346 /49 352 /12 50 22 698
27 009C RICHARDS Carl GBR 348 36 349 /24 52 22 697
28 021D MARKES lIvan CRO 350 /28 347 135 50 28 697
29 012A GENET Dominique FRA 352 /14 345 /50 50 24 697
30 016A HORNUNG Henrik GER 350 /31 347 /33 50 21 697
31 015A TRACHSEL Marcel GER 351 /25 346 /46 49 17 697
32 012C CANALEJAS Victor ESP 351 /18 345 /48 51 27 696
33 013B ELZINGA Peter NED 350 /29 346 /44 48 22 696
34 011D HEINCZ Stefan AUT 351 /19 344 /52 50 22 695
35 012B VAN DE VEN Pim NED 349 [35 346 /42 50 13 695
36 022A CAGIRAN Evren TUR 351 27 344 |54 49 18 695
37 014B STROMBERG Linus SWE 344 [59 351 /18 49 14 695
38 015C BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 347 /43 348 130 48 21 695
39 009B CARDOSO Mario MEX 348 [38 347 /37 48 18 695
40 023C BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 352 /12 342 [65 51 19 694
41 002A SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 348 /36 346 /44 47 22 694
42 016B BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 350 /30 344 /58 46 14 694
43 019C JAATMA Robin EST 342 [70 351 /21 48 16 693
44 022D VAVRO Mario CRO 345 /54 348 /28 47 28 693
45 007B GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 351 [24 341 [67 49 22 692
46 005B DE KLERK Beyers RSA 349 /33 343 /59 47 15 692
47 018A OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS 351 [22 341 10 46 19 692
48 015D PUSCA Gigi ROU 342 [14 349 [25 45 17 691
49 008A HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul 348 [39 343 /60 44 19 691
50 007D SINGH Amanjeet IND 343 /60 347 /36 46 21 690
51 008B ESPINOSA SURO Miguel Angel MEX 344 |57 346 /42 46 16 690
52 007A BURRI Kevin Sul 346 /47 344 54 45 18 690
53 013D SCHNEEWEIR Andreas AUT 349 /34 341 14 43 13 690
54 004C PAVLOV Asim RUS 343 /68 347 /38 42 12 690
55 011C RALLS Luke GBR 339 /79 350 /23 45 17 689
56 004A LODETTI Alessandro ITA 346 /45 342 /63 46 20 688
57 017C RESSAR Evert EST 340 /77 348 29 44 22 688
58 011A DELOBELLE Fabien FRA 346 /48 342 /66 41 19 688
59 008D KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 342 71 345 /49 44 14 687
60 017D PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 343 /61 344 /56 43 19 687
61 015B CARLSSON lIsak SWE 343 [67 344 [52 42 16 687
62 008C BRIDGEWATER Neil GBR 342 715 345 /47 42 13 687
63 022B SITAR Dejan SLO 343 [62 344 |57 41 23 687
64 005A POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 344 [58 342 64 43 10 686
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a2 wvunoa DEMIN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
%= Compound Men ‘.’
T 8-13 Aug 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
65 023A BEGA Timo LUX 345 /53 341 /69 42 16 686
66 005C SOLOMONOQV Dmitry RUS 341 [76 345 /51 40 10 686
67 013C PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto ESP 345 /55 341 73 38 19 686
68 012D MATZNER Michael AUT 345 [52 340 [75 48 15 685
69 006A KNAACK Quirin Sul 339 /78 346 /41 43 18 685
70 011B SEBREGTS Peter NED 342 /69 343 /61 41 12 685
71 004B WEBER Nicholas RSA 344 56 341 71 40 19 685
72 017A LAUBE Marcus GER 346 /49 338 /78 39 17 684
73 014A HAMDORF Sebastian GER 343 /63 341 [72 38 18 684
74 020D LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 342 [72 340 [76 38 12 682
75 018D KISHCHAK Bohdan UKR 343 /66 339 [77 37 16 682
76 022C BUZEK Vladimir SVK 346 /44 335 /81 40 18 681
i 010C OOl Harrison GBR 334 /85 346 /40 46 25 680
78 019A BRICE Scott AUS 336 /83 342 /62 44 22 678
79 018C PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 337 /82 341 /68 36 11 678
80 020B BAN Maksim BLR 343 /65 331 /84 35 10 674
81 021B LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR 338 /80 335 /80 36 13 673
82 009A HOFER Patrizio Sul 336 /84 337 19 34 11 673
83 014C CATALAN Jose Ignacio ESP 342 [73 330 /85 35 9 672
84 014D DUMITRASCU Gerard ROU 338 /81 331 /83 37 8 669
85 016D VLAD Marius ROU 331 /86 333 /82 25 11 664
86 019D GALAICHUK Vladyslav UKR 326 /87 325 /86 20 9 651
87 023B GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 313 /88 312 /87 15 2 625
88 024C SULAIMANI Mosab KSA 311 /89 312 /88 15 6 623
89 020C VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA 343 /64 113 /89 26 13 456
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a2 wvunoa DEMIN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
%= Compound Women ‘p
T 8-13 Aug 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 029A OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX 352 /1351 /1 56 22 703
2 036B SANCENOT Amelie FRA 349 /3 349 /4 52 24 698
3 032C  GORE Paige USA 345 /15 350 /2 49 26 695
4 030C COX Cassidy USA 345 113 349 /3 51 23 694
5 0278 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 348 /5 346 /10 50 18 694
6 034A JENSEN Tanja DEN 347 /7 347 /8 48 17 694
7 040D ELLISON Toja SLO 350 /2 343 o1 48 20 693
8 029C TONIOLI Marcella ITA 344 /23 348 /6 45 17 692 SO T.X
9 025B MLINARIC Amanda CRO 348 /6 344 13 49 17 692 SO T.9
10 033A DE LAAT Sanne NED 347 /7 344 14 46 15 691
11 037D PRIEELS Sarah BEL 346 /10 344 15 45 25 690
12 025C MARCOS Andrea ESP 346 /11 344 119 42 19 690
13 035A SONNICHSEN Sarah DEN 343 /25 346 11 44 20 689
14 0288 DEB Trisha IND 344 20 344 18 43 10 688
15 037C GRYDELAND Runa NOR 345 119 343 f2 42 11 688
16 034D WENTZEL Danelle RSA 345 118 343 23 41 14 688
17 033B EIBECK Pia GER 341 /36 346 /9 46 22 687
18 029B MANDHARE Snehal Vishnu IND 342 /32 345 /12 42 21 687
19 027A MERINO Brenda MEX 343 27 344 0 41 15 687 CT
20 031D MASON Lucy GBR 343 /30 344 16 41 15 687 CT
21 031B SCHALL Velia GER 342 31 344 17 42 21 686
22 037A BOSTAN Yesim TUR 344 21 341 29 40 19 685
23 031A VERMEULEN Jody NED 342 /33 343 24 38 16 685
24 026A SALINAS Stephanie MEX 337 /44 347 /7 42 18 684
25 036A DAMSBO Erika DEN 343 24 341 fo1 42 17 684
26 032B HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 343 /26 341 27 41 20 684
27 026C  FRANCHINI Irene ITA 343 /28 341 26 40 18 684
28 031C KELLER Lexi USA 33 /48 348 /5 39 16 684
29 037B JAATMA Lisell EST 347 /7 336 /41 42 21 683
30 029D BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 345 116 338 /37 39 10 683
31 030B MEISSNER Janine GER 344 /22 338 /35 39 14 682
32 034B BURNET Lucie FRA 346 /12 336 /47 35 16 682
33 032D O'SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 349 /4 332 /53 41 17 681
34 028A ZEPEDA Fernanda MEX 345 114 336 /46 37 14 681
35 040B  SHKOLNA Mariya POL 342 /34 339 /34 36 16 681
36 027D LOGINOVA Albina RUS 345 117 335 /48 36 6 680
37 033C VAN NATTA Jamie USA 343 29 336 /44 35 10 679
38 033D GREENWOOD Hope GBR 339 /37 339 /32 40 13 678
39 0358 DE MATOS Laure FRA 337 /43 340 31 35 14 677
40 032A MARKOVIC Irina NED 338 /41 339 /33 33 14 677
4 030D FOSTER Elizabeth GBR 336 /46 340 /30 37 11 676
42 039A MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun ISL 334 /51 342 5 35 16 676
43 028C LONGO Laura ITA 342 /35 334 /50 34 12 676
44 030A COUWENBERG Martine NED 339 /38 337 /40 33 13 676
45 026D AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 339 /38 336 /43 34 13 675
46 038C FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NOR 337 145 337 /38 35 11 674
47 039C MORGAN Rachel AUS 336 /47 338 136 34 9 674
48 036D VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine RSA 337 42 336 145 32 12 673
49 026B DHAYAL Khushbu IND 339 /40 333 /52 30 12 672
50 027C ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 335 /50 333 /51 32 8 668
51 036C SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR 326 /58 337 /39 30 11 663
52 035D ROUX Gerda RSA 335 /49 328 /56 28 7 663
53 038D DE GIULI Clementine sul 333 /52 329 /54 32 12 662
54 035C POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR 326 /59 336 /42 26 13 662
55 038B  ILVES Kristi EST 325 /60 334 149 27 12 659
56 025D OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 329 /55 327 /57 25 10 656
57 028D TONTOEVA Diana RUS 327 /57 329 /55 21 8 656
58 040C REDMAN Louise AUS 330 /54 325 /58 23 12 655
59 034C BORYSENKO Olena UKR 330 /53 321 /60 24 10 651
60 039D OLEKSEJENKO Jelena sul 327 [56 321 /59 24 8 648
61 039B CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela ROU 321 /61 316 /61 23 7 637
62 038A PLOSZAJ Ewa ISL 312 /62 313 /62 20 4 625
63 040A DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 302 /63 271 /63 7 2 573
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

e 8-13 Aug 2017

Berlin (GER)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score 1/8 1/4
Rank

12

Finals

1 FRA - France

2 NED - Netherlands

3 KOR - Korea

4 RUS - Russia

5 IND - India

6 JPN - Japan

7 GER - Germany

8 USA - USA

9 AUS - Australia

9 CAN - Canada

9 GBR - Great Britain

9 ITA - ltaly

9 LUX - Luxembourg

9 MEX - Mexico

9 SLO - Slovenia

9 UKR - Ukraine

17 POL - Poland

18 CHI - Chile

4A CHIRAULT Thomas
4B PLIHON Pierre
4C VALLADONT Jean-Charles

3A VAN DEN BERG Sjef
3B VAN DEN OEVER Rick
3C WIJLER Steve

1A IM Dong Hyun
1B KIM Woojin
1C OH Jin Hyek

7A BALDANOV Arsalan
7B KOZHIN Alexander
7C MAKHNENKO Artem

6A DAS Atanu
6B RAIl Tarundeep
6C TALUKDAR Jayanta

5A FURUKAWA Takaharu
5B KIKUCHI Hideki
5C SUGIO Tomoki

8A KAHLLUND Florian
8B RIEGER Cedric
8C WECKMUELLER Maximilian

2A ELLISON Brady
2B KAMINSKI Jake
2C STANWOOD Thomas

13A POTTS Alec
13B TYACK Ryan
13C WORTH Taylor

11A DUENAS Crispin
11B NGUYEN Hamilton
11C XUEREB Brandon

16A HALL Tom
16B HUSTON Patrick
16C WISE Alex

10A GALIAZZO Marco
10B NESPOLI Mauro
10C PASQUALUCCI David

14A HENCKELS Jeff
14B KLEIN Joe
14C KLEIN Pit

9A ALVAREZ Luis
9B BOARDMAN Ernesto
9C SERRANO Juan Rene

15A BIZJAK Rok
15B HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
15C STRAJHAR Gasper

12A HUNBIN Oleksii
12B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
12C IVASHKO Markiyan

17A KASPROWSKI Oskar
17B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
17C SZAFRAN Marek

18A AGUILAR Andres

1982 /04 5

1985 /03 6

2049 /01 6

1978 /07 5

1979 /06 6

1980 /05 6

1973 /08 5

1997 /02 5

1957 /13 3

1959 /11 0

1943 /16 0

1966 /10 4

1946 /14 2

1969 /09 4

1946 /15 3

1958 /12 0

1939 /17

1938 /18

4 (229)

2 (214

0 (162)

0 (158)
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

e 8-13 Aug 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8 1/4 12

Finals

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

BLR - Belarus

ESP - Spain

TUR - Turkey

FIN - Finland

SUI - Switzerland

AUT - Austria

NOR - Norway

ROU - Romania

SVK - Slovakia

CZE - Czech Republic

KSA - Saudi Arabia

SWE - Sweden

18B
18C

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

27A
27B
27C

28A
28B
28C

29A
29B
29C

30A
30B
30C

PEREZ Felipe
SOTO Ricardo

DUBROVA Aliaksei
LIAHUSHEV Alexander
PRILEPQV Anton

ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

1932

1927

PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel

SIMO Alvaro

DAL Erdal Meric
GAZOZ Mete
TEZEL Onur

HUHTALA Juuso
PYYLAMPI Tero
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi

FABER Adrian
FABER Florian
KAUFMANN Simon

GSTOETTNER Andreas
IRRASCH Dominik
SCHOENFELLNER Noah

BURHOL Simen
HAGEN Paul Andre

1917

1892

1890

1889

1889

HASTHI Sander Thorstensen

DANILA Andrei
IEPURI Ghenadi
MARCU Razvan

BALAZ Boris
DUCHON Juraj
HURBAN JR. Vladimir

BERANEK Radek
HLAHULEK Michal
VITOVEC David

ALOTAIBI Fares Mater
ALWI Mansour Fahd M.
BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh

DANIELSSON Mikael
FLINK Ludvig
STAHLKRANTZ Dennis

1868

1866

1864

1860

1853

/19

120

/21

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

/30
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Berlin (GER)

.

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

e 8-13 Aug 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4
Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2
No Rank

Finals

1

17

KOR - Korea

MEX - Mexico

RUS - Russia

GBR - Great Britain

JPN - Japan

IND - India

GER - Germany

UKR - Ukraine

AZE - Azerbaijan

DEN - Denmark

ESP - Spain

EST - Estonia

ITA - ltaly

POL - Poland

TUR - Turkey

USA - USA

SUI - Switzerland

1A CHANG Hye Jin 2017 /01 6 6
1B CHOI Misun
1C KANG Chae Young

6A AVITIA Mariana 1919 /06 5 6
6B ROMAN Aida
6C VALENCIA Alejandra

5A BILTRIKOVA Tatiana 1929 /05 6 5
5B ERDYNIEVA Natalia
5C TSYREMPILOVA Sayana

7A BETTLES Sarah 1914 /07 5 5
7B FOLKARD Naomi
7C PITMAN Bryony

4A HAYAKAWA Ren 1935 /04 6 3 (211)
4B NAKAMURA Miki
4C SUGIMOTO Tomomi

2A KUMARI Deepika 1958 /02 6 3 (200)
2B LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi
2C SAREN Monika

3A KROPPEN Michelle 1953 /03 5 2 (208)
3B RICHTER Elena
3C UNRUH Lisa

8A MARCHENKO Veronika 1911 /08 6 0 (151)
8B PAVLOVA Anastasia
8C TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya

16A GASIMOVA Ozay 1725 /16 0
16B  RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul
16C SIMONOVA Svetlana

11A DEGN Randi 1896 /11 3
11B JAGER Maja
11C LAURSEN Anne Marie

12A CASTANOS Celia 1886 /12 2
12B GALISTEO Monica
12C MARIN Alicia

15A NURMSALU Laura 1805 /15 0
15B PARNAT Reena
15C POLLUMAE Alexandra

10A ANDREOLI Tatiana 1903 /10 4
10B BOARI Lucilla
10C LANDI Vanessa

14A BARAKONSKA Milena 1830 /14 4
14B LESNIAK Natalia
14C ZYZANSKA Sylwia

13A AKTUNA Aybuke 1875 /13 2
13B ANAGOZ Yasemin
13C COSKUN Gulnaz

9A BROWN Mackenzie 1909 /09 0
9B CLAPS Eliana
9C SHEPHERD La Nola

17A DE GIULI Valentine 1689 /17
17B DEINEKO lliana
17C FUSEK Olga
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

e 8-13 Aug 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A CHOI Misun 1377 /01 6 6
1B KIM Woojin
2 JPN - Japan 2A FURUKAWA Takaharu 1332 /02 6 0
2B HAYAKAWA Ren
3 USA - USA 4A BROWN Mackenzie 1329 /04 5 6
4B ELLISON Brady
4 TUR - Turkey 11A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1308 /11 5 2
11B GAZOZ Mete
5 FRA - France 12A ADICEOM Audrey 1303 /12 5 (148)
12B PLIHON Pierre
6 UKR - Ukraine 10A IVASHKO Markiyan 1309 /10 5 (108)
10B PAVLOVA Anastasia
7 IND - India 3A DAS Atanu 1331 /03 6 (109)
3B KUMARI Deepika
8 DEN - Denmark 9A JAGER Maja 1310 /09 5 (107)
9B WEISS Johan
9 BLR - Belarus 15A LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 1287 /15 0
15B MARUSAVA Hanna
9 ESP - Spain 16A GALISTEO Monica 1275 /16 2
16B SIMO Alvaro
9 GBR - Great Britain 5A FOLKARD Naomi 1327 /05 3
5B HUSTON Patrick
9 GER - Germany 7A KAHLLUND Florian 1320 /07 4
7B UNRUH Lisa
9 ITA - ltaly 13A BOARI Lucilla 1303 /13 4
13B NESPOLI Mauro
9 MEX - Mexico 6A SERRANO Juan Rene 1325 /06 3
6B VALENCIA Alejandra
9 POL - Poland 14A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 1291 /14 0
14B ZYZANSKA Sylwia
9 RUS - Russia 8A BALDANOV Arsalan 1320 /08 1
8B TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
17 SLO - Slovenia 17A HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 1275 /17
17B UMER Ana
18 SVK - Slovakia 18A DUCHON Juraj 1274 /18
18B LONGOVA Alexandra
19 FIN - Finland 19A KUOPPA Taru 1272 /19
19B VIKSTROM Antti Olavi
20 BEL - Belgium 20A ADRIAENSEN Ben 1268 /20
20B SMETS Sophie
21 MDA - Moldova 21A MIRCA Alexandra 1266 /21
21B OLARU Dan
22 AUT - Austria 22A GSTOETTNER Andreas 1261 /22
22B RIESS Nina
23 SUI - Switzerland 23A DE GIULI Valentine 1261 /23
23B FABER Florian
24 EST - Estonia 24A NURMSALU Laura 1245 /24
24B RIST Martin
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4
Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

25 CZE - Czech Republic 25A BERANEK Radek 1237 /25
25B HORACKOVA Marie

26 ISL - Iceland 26A DAXBOCK Astrid 1126 /26
26B GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4
Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

18

USA - USA

DEN - Denmark

GER - Germany

IND - India

FRA - France

SWE - Sweden

ITA - ltaly

MEX - Mexico

AUS - Australia

AUT - Austria

ESP - Spain

GBR - Great Britain

NED - Netherlands

RSA - South Africa

RUS - Russia

SUI - Switzerland

EST - Estonia

ROU - Romania

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

15A
15B
15C

8A
8B
8C

12A
12B
12C

14A
14B
14C

4A
4B
4C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

16A
16B
16C

17A
17B
17C

18A

ANDERSON Steve
GELLENTHIEN Braden
SCHAFF Kristofer

DAMSBO Martin
DARUM Andreas
HANSEN Stephan

HORNUNG Henrik
LAUBE Marcus
TRACHSEL Marcel

SAINI Aman
SINGH Amanijeet
VERMA Abhishek

DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
GENET Dominique
PEINEAU Sebastien

BORGSTROM Hampus
CARLSSON Isak
STROMBERG Linus

LODETTI Alessandro
PAGNONI Federico
SIMONELLI Alberto

CARDOSO Mario
FIERRO Julio
GONZALEZ Rodolfo

BRICE Scott
COGHLAN Patrick
OOSTHUIZEN Danie

HEINCZ Stefan
SCHNEEWEIR Andreas
WIENER Nico

BLAZQUEZ Alberto
CANALEJAS Victor

2125

2107

2078

2100

2104

2076

2083

2086

2069

2091

2077

PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto

BRIDGEWATER Neil
RALLS Luke
RICHARDS Carl

ELZINGA Peter
SCHLOESSER Mike
VAN DE VEN Pim

CILLIERS Seppie
DE KLERK Beyers
ROUX Patrick

BULAEV Anton
KALASHNIKQV Viktor
PAVLOV Asim

BURRI Kevin
HAEFELFINGER Roman
KNAACK Quirin

JAATMA Robin
PUUSEPP Kristjan
RESSAR Evert

DUMITRASCU Gerard

2073

2102

2092

2096

2066

2059

2024

/01

/02

/11

/05

/03

/13

/10

/09

/15

/08

/12

/14

/04

107

/06

/16

117

/18

231

234

234

228

231

228

232

227

230

226

222

226

227

224

228

225

233

231

229

231

229

229

228

226

233 233 T.30*

228 233 T.30

225 227

228 225
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8-13 Aug 2017

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B PUSCA Gigi
18C VLAD Marius

19 UKR - Ukraine 19A GALAICHUK Vladyslav 2015 /19
19B KISHCHAK Bohdan
19C LVOVSKYY Dmytro
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

et 8-13 Aug 2017 Final Ranking Teams world archery

©

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 USA - USA 2A COKX Cassidy 2073 /02  -Bye- 229 228 226
2B GORE Paige
2C KELLER Lexi

2 GBR - Great Britain 9A GREENWOOD Hope 2046 /09 221 229 227 223
9B MASON Lucy
9C O'SULLIVAN Lucy

3 DEN - Denmark 4A DAMSBO Erika 2067 /04 229 232 224 229
4B JENSEN Tanja
4C SONNICHSEN Sarah

4 RSA - South Africa 11A ROUX Gerda 2024 /11 228 229 222 217
11B VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine
11C WENTZEL Danelle

5 GER - Germany 5A EIBECK Pia 2057 /05 226 229
5B HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina
5C SCHALL Velia

5 IND - India 3A DEB Trisha 2069 /03 -Bye- 229
3B MANDHARE Snehal Vishnu
3C VENNAM Jyothi Surekha

7 MEX - Mexico 1A MERINO Brenda 2074 /01 -Bye- 225
1B OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda
1C SALINAS Stephanie

7 RUS - Russia 10A AVDEEVA Natalia 2038 /10 230 225
10B BALZHANOVA Viktoria
10C LOGINOVA Albina

9 FRA - France 6A BURNET Lucie 2057 /06 220
6B DE MATOS Laure
6C SANCENOT Amelie

9 ISL - Iceland 13A DAXBOCK Astrid 1874 /13 194
13B MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun
13C PLOSZAJ Ewa

9 ITA - ltaly 8A FRANCHINI Irene 2052 /08 220
8B LONGO Laura
8C TONIOLI Marcella

9 NED - Netherlands 7A DE LAAT Sanne 2053 /07 224
7B MARKOVIC Irina
7C VERMEULEN Jody

9 UKR - Ukraine 12A BORYSENKO Olena 1976 /12 217
12B POZNIAKOVA Tetiana
12C SHKLIAR Kseniia
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et 8-13 Aug 2017 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 USA - USA 1A GELLENTHIEN Braden 1404 /01 155 153 156 156
1B GORE Paige
2 MEX - Mexico 6A FIERRO Julio 1402 /06 157 156 156 153
6B OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda
3 DEN - Denmark 2A HANSEN Stephan 1404 /02 155 154 154 156
2B JENSEN Tanja
4 FRA - France 4A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 1402 /04 155 153 155 154
4B SANCENOT Amelie
5 RUS - Russia 9A BALZHANOVA Viktoria 1390 /09 155 153
9B BULAEV Anton
6 CRO - Croatia 10A MARKES Ivan 1389 /10 155 152
10B MLINARIC Amanda
7 IND - India 3A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1402 /03 154 149
3B VERMA Abhishek
7 NED - Netherlands 5A DE LAAT Sanne 1402 /05 153 149
5B SCHLOESSER Mike
9 ESP - Spain 12A CANALEJAS Victor 1386 /12 148
12B MARCOS Andrea
9 GBR - Great Britain 14A MASON Lucy 1384 /14 149
14B RICHARDS Carl
9 GER - Germany 13A EIBECK Pia 1384 /13 151
13B HORNUNG Henrik
9 ITA - ltaly 8A PAGNONI Federico 1393 /08 153
8B TONIOLI Marcella
9 NOR - Norway 7A GRYDELAND Runa 1393 /07 152
7B HAUGSETH Mads
9 RSA - South Africa 11A ROUX Patrick 1389 /11 151
11B WENTZEL Danelle
9 SLO - Slovenia 16A ELLISON Toja 1380 /16 153
16B SITAR Dejan
9 TUR - Turkey 15A BOSTAN Yesim 1383 /15 153
15B ELMAAGACLI Demir
17 EST - Estonia 17A JAATMA Lisell 1376 /17
17B JAATMA Robin
18 AUS - Australia 18A COGHLAN Patrick 1373 /18
18B MORGAN Rachel
19 POL - Poland 19A PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 1368 /19
19B SHKOLNA Mariya
20 SUI - Switzerland 20A DE GIULI Clementine 1353 /20
20B HAEFELFINGER Roman
21 UKR - Ukraine 21A LVOVSKYY Dmytro 1345 /21
21B SHKLIAR Kseniia
22 ROU - Romania 22A CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela 1328 /22
22B PUSCA Gigi
23 ISL - Iceland 23A GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 1301 /23
23B MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun
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©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2049 KOR Korea 6 (58,58,56)
1B IM Dong Hyun
1A KIM Woojin
1C OH Jin Hyek Korea
16/ 1943 GBR Great Britain 0 (50,51,54) 6 (57,58,58)
168 HALL Tom
16A HUSTON Patrick
16C  WISE Alex Korea
9/ 1969 MEX Mexico 47.28 (56,54,55,53) 1 (54,54,56)
9C  ALVAREZ Luis
9B BOARDMAN Ernesto
9A  SERRANO Juan Rene Germany
8/ 1973 GER Germany 5T.29 (53,55,53,54) |0 (54,56,52)
8A KAHLLUND Florian
8C RIEGER Cedric
88  WECKMUELLER Maximilian France
5/ 1980 JPN Japan 6 (57,57,55) 5(54,54,57,57)
5A FURUKAWA Takaharu
5C  KIKUCHI Hideki
5B SUGIO Tomoki Japan
12/ 1958 UKR Ukraine 0 (52,55,52) 2 (57,51,53,53)
12C HUNBIN Oleksii
12B  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
12A IVASHKO Markiyan France
13/ 1957 AUS Australia 3 (56,52,49,56) 5 (55,57,56)
13C  POTTS Alec
13A  TYACK Ryan
138 WORTH Taylor France
4/ 1982 FRA France 5 (55,56,54,56) |6 (52,56,57,55)
4C  CHIRAULT Thomas
4A PLIHON Pierre GOLD
4B VALLADONT Jean-Charles Erance
3/ 1985 NED Netherlands 6 (52,57,55,58)
3A VAN DEN BERG Sjef
3C VAN DEN OEVER Rick
3B WIJLER Steve Netherlands
14/ 1946 LUX Luxembourg 2(57,54,50,56) |5 T.29 (58,55,53,53)
14A  HENCKELS Jeff
14B  KLEIN Pit
14C KLEIN Joe Netherlands
11/ 1959 CAN Canada 0 (53,51,48) 5(58,55,55,58)
11A  DUENAS Crispin
11C NGUYEN Hamilton A
11B XUEREB Brandon India
6/ 1979 IND India 6 (54,56,56) 47T.28 (58,55,59,51)
6A DAS Atanu
6B RAI Tarundeep
6C TALUKDAR Jayanta Netherlands
7/ 1978 RUS Russia 5 T.28 (54,56,55,55) 3 (54,55,55,56)
7A BALDANOQV Arsalan
7C  KOZHIN Alexander ) SILVER
7B MAKHNENKO Artem Russia Netherlands
10/ 1966 ITA Italy 4 T.26 (58,55,54,56) |6 (58,55,54)
10B  GALIAZZO Marco
10A  NESPOLI Mauro
10C  PASQUALUCCI David Russia
15/ 1946 SLO Slovenia 3 (56,51,56,54) 3 (56.55,56,53)
15C  BIZJAK Rok Korea
15A  HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 5 (54,58,54,55) BRONZE
158 STRAJHAR Gasper USA Korea
2/ 1997 USA USA 5 (56,54,54,57) 0 (53,54,51) .
2A  ELLISON Brady Russia |
2C KAMINSKI Jake 3 (55,53,50,55)
2B STANWOOD Thomas
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Recurve Women Team

8-13 Aug 2017 Result Brackets

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2017 KOR Korea 6 (52,55,54)
1B CHANG Hye Jin
1A CHOI Misun
1c KANG Chae Young Korea
16/ 1725 AZE Azerbaijan 0 (39,52,48) 6 (55,55,55)
168 GASIMOVA Ozay
16A  RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul
16C  SIMONOVA Svetlana Korea
9/ 1909 USA USA 0 (43,52,53) 5 (55,52,54)
9A BROWN Mackenzie
9C CLAPS Eliana i
9B  SHEPHERD La Nola Ukraine
8/ 1911 UKR Ukraine 6 (48,53,54) 0 (51,53,47)
8B MARCHENKO Veronika
8A PAVLOVA Anastasia
8C  TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya Korea
5/ 1929 RUS Russia 6 (53,55,50,54) 6 (53,58,53)
5C  BILTRIKOVA Tatiana
58  ERDYNIEVA Natalia )
5A TSYREMPILOVA Sayana Russia
12/ 1886 ESP  Spain 2 (48,54,54,48) |5 (51,52,53,55)
12C  CASTANOS Celia
12A  GALISTEO Monica
12B MARIN Alicia Russia
13/ 1875 TUR  Turkey 2 (48,52,57,37) 1(55,47,52)
138 AKTUNA Aybuke
13A ANAGOZ Yasemin
13C  COSKUN Gulnaz Japan
4/ 1935 JPN  Japan 6 (52,53,50,54) |3 (49,50,57,55)
4A  HAYAKAWA Ren
4C  NAKAMURA Miki GOLD
4B SUGIMOTO Tomomi Korea
3/ 1953 GER Germany 57.29 (49,53,54,50)
3C  KROPPEN Michelle
3B RICHTER Elena
3A UNRUH Lisa Germany
14/ 1830 POL Poland 47T.25(50,50,49,52) |2 (48,53,55,52)
14B  BARAKONSKA Milena
14C  LESNIAK Natalia
14A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia Mexico
11/ 1896 DEN Denmark 3 (51,53,52,52) 5(50,54,55,55)
118 DEGN Randi
11A  JAGER Maja .
11C LAURSEN Anne Marie Mexico
6/ 1919 MEX Mexico 5(49,53,57,53) |6 (55,57,51,56)
6C AVITIA Mariana
6B ROMAN Aida
6A VALENCIA Alejandra Mexico
7/ 1914 GBR Great Britain 57.29 (49,53,54,52) 0(51,49.52)
7C BETTLES Sarah
7A  FOLKARD Naomi o SILVER
7B PITMAN Bryony Great Britain Mexico
10/ 1903 ITA Italy 4 T.27 (53,52,57,49) |5 (50,52,52,56)
10C  ANDREOLI Tatiana
10A  BOARI Lucilla
10B LANDI Vanessa Great Britain
15/ 1805 EST Estonia 0 (43,50,46) 3(57,53,54,55) _
15A  NURMSALU Laura Russia
15C  PARNAT Reena . 6 (51,54,56,57) BRONZE
158  POLLUMAE Alexandra India Russia
2/ 1958 IND India 6 (47,56,57) 3 (54,45,52,49) .
2A KUMARI Deepika w
2C LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 2 (51,54,52,54)
2B SAREN Monika
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1377 KOR Korea 6 (35,40,37,37)
1A CHOI Misun
1B KIM Woojin Korea
16/ 1275 ESP  Spain 2 (36,34,36,33) 6 (37,38,39)
16A  GALISTEO Monica
16B SIMO Alvaro Korea
9/ 1310 DEN Denmark 5(38,38,34) 5(38,39,37,38)
9A  JAGER Maja
98 WEISS Johan Denmark
8/ 1320 RUS Russia 1 (36,36,34) 0 (35,36,36)
8B BALDANOQV Arsalan
8A  TSYREMPILOVA Sayana Korea
5/ 1327 GBR Great Britain 3(36,35,38,35) 6(39,40,37)
5A FOLKARD Naomi
58 HUSTON Patrick France
12/ 1303 FRA France 5 (35,37,38,37) 3(39,38,37,34)
12A  ADICEOM Audrey
12B PLIHON Pierre USA
13/ 1303 ITA Italy 47T.18 (34,37,35,36) 3(38,36,39,36)
13A BOARI Lucilla
138 NESPOLI Mauro USA
4/ 1329 USA USA 5T.20 (39,35,38,35) |5 (36,38,40,37)
4A BROWN Mackenzie GOLD
4B ELLISON Brady Korea
3/ 1331 IND India 6 (39,36,38)
3B DAS Atanu .
3A  KUMARI Deepika India
14/ 1291 POL Poland 0 (35,34,36) 0 (37,36,36)
14B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
14A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia Turkey
11/ 1308 TUR  Turkey 5(37,39,35,36) 4T.18(33,37,38,38)
11A ANAGOZ Yasemin
11B  GAZOZ Mete Turkey
6/ 1325 MEX Mexico 3(35,37,37,36) 6 (38,38,38)
6B SERRANO Juan Rene
6A VALENCIA Alejandra Japan
7/ 1320 GER Germany 4T.18 (37,36,40,34) 0(38,34,35)
7B KAHLLUND Florian ) SILVER
7A  UNRUH Lisa Ukraine Japan
10/ 1309 UKR Ukraine 5T.19(37,37,36,34) |1 (35,35,38)
10B IVASHKO Markiyan
10A PAVLOVA Anastasia J apan
%
15/ 1287 BLR Belarus 0 (36,34,36) 5T.18"(38,37,38,35)
15B LIAHUSHEYV Alexander USA BRONZE
15A  MARUSAVA Hanna Japan 6 (36,38,37,37)
2/ 1332 JPN Japan 6 (37,38,38) 5(37,37,38) USA
2B FURUKAWA Takaharu Turk
2A HAYAKAWA Ren urkey
2 (36,35,37,36)
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T 8-13 Aug 2017 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Team Matches: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2125 USA USA 231
1B ANDERSON Steve
1A GELLENTHIEN Braden
1C  SCHAFF Kristofer USA
16/ 2066 SUI Switzerland 225 233
168 BURRI Kevin
16A  HAEFELFINGER Roman
16C  KNAACK Quirin USA
9/ 2086 MEX Mexico 227 233
9B CARDOSO Mario
9A  FIERRO Julio .
9C  GONZALEZ Rodolfo Mexico
8/ 2091 AUT Austria 226 226
8B  HEINCZ Stefan
8C SCHNEEWEIR Andreas
8A  WIENER Nico USA
5/ 2100 IND India 228 233 T.30*
58  SAINI Aman
5C SINGH Amanjeet 3
5A  VERMA Abhishek India
12/ 2077 ESP  Spain 222 231
12B  BLAZQUEZ Alberto
12A  CANALEJAS Victor
12C PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto India
13/ 2076 SWE Sweden 228 228
13B BORGSTROM Hampus
13C  CARLSSON Isak
13A STROMBERG Linus Sweden
4/ 2102 NED Netherlands 227 229
4B ELZINGA Peter
4A  SCHLOESSER Mike GOLD
4C VAN DE VEN Pim USA
3/ 2104 FRA France 231
3A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
3C GENET Dominique
3B PEINEAU Sebastien France
14/ 2073 GBR Great Britain 226 229 T.27
14C  BRIDGEWATER Neil
14B  RALLS Luke
14A  RICHARDS Carl Germany
11/ 2078 GER Germany 234 225
11A  HORNUNG Henrik
11C LAUBE Marcus
11B TRACHSEL Marcel Germany
6/ 2096 RUS Russia 228 229 T.28
6A  BULAEV Anton
6B KALASHNIKOV Viktor
6C PAVLOV Asim Denmark
7/ 2092 RSA  South Africa 224 233T.30
7B CILLIERS Seppie
7C DE KLERK Beyers SILVER
7A  ROUX Patrick Italy Denmark
10/ 2083 ITA Italy 232 228
10C LODETTI Alessandro
10A PAGNONI Federico
108 SIMONELLI Alberto Denmark
15/ 2069 AUS Australia 230 228 _
15C  BRICE Scott India
15A  COGHLAN Patrick 225 BRONZE
158  OOSTHUIZEN Danie Denmark Germany
2/ 2107 DEN Denmark 234 231
28 DAMSBO Martin Germany |
2C DARUM Andreas 227
2A HANSEN Stephan
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Team Matches: 238 CHOI Bomin/KIM Yunhee/SEOK Ji Hyun KOR Incheon (KOR) 2014-09-25
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 2074 MEX Mexico
1B MERINO Brenda
1A OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda

1C  SALINAS Stephanie Mexico
_Bye. 225
Great Britain
9/ 2046 GBR Great Britain 221 227
9C GREENWOOD Hope
%A MASON Lucy o
9B O'SULLIVAN Lucy Great Britain
8/ 2052 ITA Italy 220 229
8B FRANCHINI Irene
8C LONGO Laura
8A TONIOLI Marcella Great Britain
5/ 2057 GER Germany 226 223
5A EIBECK Pia
5C HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
5B SCHALL Velia Germany
12/ 1976 UKR Ukraine 217 229
12C BORYSENKO Olena
128 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana
12A SHKLIAR Kseniia Denmark
13/ 1874 ISL  Iceland 194 224
13C DAXBOCK Astrid
13A MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun
138 PLOSZAJEwa Denmark
4/ 2067 DEN Denmark 229 232
4c DAMSBO Erika
4A JENSEN Tanja GOLD
4B SONNICHSEN Sarah USA

3/ 2069 IND India
3B DEB Trisha
3C MANDHARE Snehal Vishnu

3A  VENNAM Jyothi Surekha India
-Bye- 229 T.28
South Africa
11/ 2024 RSA  South Africa 228 222
11C ROUX Gerda
11B VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine .
11A  WENTZEL Danelle South Africa
6/ 2057 FRA France 220 229 T.29
6B BURNET Lucie
6C DE MATOS Laure
6A SANCENOT Amelie USA
7/ 2053 NED Netherlands 224 226
7A DE LAAT Sanne
7C  MARKOVIC Irina . SILVER
7B VERMEULEN Jody Russia Great Britain
10/ 2038 RUS Russia 230 225
10C  AVDEEVA Natalia
10A  BALZHANOVA Viktoria
10B  LOGINOVA Albina USA
228
_B e-
y Denmark
229 BRONZE
USA Denmark
2/ 2073 USA USA 229 .
2B COX Cassidy _South Africa |
2A GORE Paige 217
2C  KELLER Lexi
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©

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Mixed Team Match: 160/6 TONIOLI Marcella/PAGNONI Federico ITA Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1404 USA USA 155
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden
1A GORE Paige USA
16/ 1380 SLO Slovenia 153 153 T.19
16A  ELLISON Toja
16B  SITAR Dejan USA
9/ 1390 RUS Russia 155 156
9A  BALZHANOVA Viktoria )
98 BULAEV Anton Russia
8/ 1393 ITA Italy 153 153 T.18
8B PAGNONI Federico
8A TONIOLI Marcella USA
5/ 1402 NED Netherlands 153 156
5A DE LAAT Sanne
5B  SCHLOESSER Mike Netherlands
12/ 1386 ESP  Spain 148 149
12B CANALEJAS Victor
12A MARCOS Andrea France
13/ 1384 GER Germany 151 155
13A  EIBECK Pia
138 HORNUNG Henrik France
4/ 1402 FRA France 155 153
4B DELOCHE Pierre-Julien GOLD
4A  SANCENOT Amelie USA
3/ 1402 IND India 154
3A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha .
3B VERMA Abhishek India
14/ 1384 GBR Great Britain 149 149
14A  MASON Lucy
14B  RICHARDS Carl Mexico
. 156
11/ 1389 RSA South Africa 151
11B ROUX Patrick .
11A  WENTZEL Danelle Mexico
6/ 1402 MEX Mexico 157 156
6B FIERRO Julio
6A  OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda Mexico
7/ 1393 NOR Norway 152 153
7A  GRYDELAND Runa ) S”'\_/ER
7B HAUGSETH Mads Croatia Mexico
10/ 1389 CRO Croatia 155 152
10B  MARKES lvan
10A  MLINARIC Amanda Denmark
15/ 1383 TUR Turkey 153 154
15A  BOSTAN Yesim France BRONZE
158 ELMAAGACLI Demir Denmark 154
2/ 1404 DEN Denmark 155 154 Denmark
2B HANSEN Stephan
2A  JENSEN Tanja Denmark
156
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Qualification Round
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea IM Dong Hyun 681 2049
KIM Woojin 695
OH Jin Hyek 673
2 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 673 1997
KAMINSKI Jake 661
REQUA Matthew 663
3 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN BERG Sjef 672 1985
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 651
WIJLER Steve 662
4 FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 644 1982
PLIHON Pierre 674
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 664
5 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 669 1980
KIKUCHI Hideki 653
SUGIO Tomoki 658
6 IND - India DAS Atanu 667 1979
RAI Tarundeep 661
TALUKDAR Jayanta 651
7 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 670 1978
KOZHIN Alexander 653
MAKHNENKO Artem 655
8 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 663 1973
RIEGER Cedric 652
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 658
9 MEX - Mexico ALVAREZ Luis 653 1969
BOARDMAN Ernesto 655
SERRANO Juan Rene 661
10 ITA- ltaly GALIAZZO Marco 661 1966
NESPOLI Mauro 662
PASQUALUCCI David 643
11 CAN - Canada DUENAS Crispin 677 1959
NGUYEN Hamilton 632
XUEREB Brandon 650
12 UKR - Ukraine HUNBIN Oleksii 643 1958
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 651
IVASHKO Markiyan 664
13 AUS - Australia POTTS Alec 630 1957
TYACK Ryan 676
WORTH Taylor 651
14 LUX - Luxembourg HENCKELS Jeff 667 1946 T.82;27
KLEIN Pit 656
KLEIN Joe 623
15 SLO - Slovenia BIZJAK Rok 631 1946 T.74;20
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 658
STRAJHAR Gasper 657
16 GBR - Great Britain HALL Tom 647 1943
HUSTON Patrick 665
WISE Alex 631
17 POL - Poland KASPROWSKI Oskar 634 1939
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 665
SZAFRAN Marek 640
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Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 CHI - Chile AGUILAR Andres 642 1938
PEREZ Felipe 629
SOTO Ricardo 667
19 BLR - Belarus DUBROVA Aliaksei 643 1932
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 650
PRILEPQOV Anton 639
20 ESP - Spain ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 643 1927
PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel 640
SIMO Alvaro 644
21 TUR - Turkey DAL Erdal Meric 623 1917
GAZOZ Mete 663
TEZEL Onur 631
22 FIN - Finland HUHTALA Juuso 625 1892
PYYLAMPI Tero 620
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 647
23 SUI - Switzerland FABER Florian 653 1890
FABER Adrian 613
KAUFMANN Simon 624
24 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 669 1889 T.68;25
IRRASCH Dominik 645
SCHOENFELLNER Noah 575
25 NOR - Norway BURHOL Simen 619 1889 T.53;17
HAGEN Paul Andre 637
HASTHI Sander Thorstensen 633
26 ROU - Romania DANILA Andrei 641 1868
IEPURI Ghenadi 595
MARCU Razvan 632
27 SVK - Slovakia BALAZ Boris 608 1866
DUCHON Juraj 632
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 626
28 CZE - Czech Republic BERANEK Radek 631 1864
HLAHULEK Michal 622
VITOVEC David 611
29 KSA - Saudi Arabia ALOTAIBI Fares Mater 635 1860
ALWI Mansour Fahd M. 623
BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh 602
30 SWE - Sweden DANIELSSON Mikael 601 1853
FLINK Ludvig 637
STAHLKRANTZ Dennis 615
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2045 CHOI Misun/KI Bo Bae/CHANG Hye Jin KOR Antalya (TUR) 2016-06-14
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 672 2017
CHOI Misun 682
KANG Chae Young 663
2 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 664 1958
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 646
SAREN Monika 648
3 GER - Germany KROPPEN Michelle 645 1953
RICHTER Elena 651
UNRUH Lisa 657
4 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 663 1935
NAKAMURA Miki 624
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 648
5 RUS - Russia BILTRIKOVA Tatiana 631 1929
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 648
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 650
6 MEX - Mexico AVITIA Mariana 624 1919
ROMAN Aida 631
VALENCIA Alejandra 664
7 GBR - Great Britain BETTLES Sarah 607 1914
FOLKARD Naomi 662
PITMAN Bryony 645
8 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Veronika 640 1911
PAVLOVA Anastasia 645
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 626
9 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 656 1909
GIBILARO Ariel 624
SHEPHERD La Nola 629
10 ITA- ltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 630 1903
BOARI Lucilla 641
LANDI Vanessa 632
11 DEN - Denmark DEGN Randi 627 1896
JAGER Maja 662
LAURSEN Anne Marie 607
12 ESP - Spain ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 626 1886
GALISTEO Monica 631
MARIN Alicia 629
13 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 628 1875
ANAGOZ Yasemin 645
COSKUN Gulnaz 602
14 POL - Poland BARAKONSKA Milena 615 1830
LESNIAK Natalia 589
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 626
15 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 625 1805
PARNAT Reena 583
VIRULA Katrin 597
16 AZE - Azerbaijan GASIMOVA Ozay 571 1725
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 589
SIMONOVA Svetlana 565
17 SUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Valentine 608 1689
DEINEKO lliana 590
FUSEK Olga 491
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

&
D\

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHOI Misun 682 1377
KIM Woojin 695
2 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 669 1332
HAYAKAWA Ren 663
3 IND - India DAS Atanu 667 1331
KUMARI Deepika 664
4 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 656 1329
ELLISON Brady 673
5 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 662 1327
HUSTON Patrick 665
6 MEX - Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 661 1325
VALENCIA Alejandra 664
7 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 663 1320 T.53;17
UNRUH Lisa 657
8 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 670 1320 T.50;23
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 650
9 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 662 1310
WEISS Johan 648
10 UKR - Ukraine IVASHKO Markiyan 664 1309
PAVLOVA Anastasia 645
11 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 645 1308
GAZOZ Mete 663
12 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 629 1303 T.55;24
PLIHON Pierre 674
13 ITA - ltaly BOARI Lucilla 641 1303 T.50;18
NESPOLI Mauro 662
14 POL - Poland SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 665 1291
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 626
15 BLR - Belarus LIAHUSHEV Alexander 650 1287
MARUSAVA Hanna 637
16 ESP - Spain GALISTEO Monica 631 1275 T.36;12 SO T.18,
SIMO Alvaro 644
17 SLO - Slovenia HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 658 1275 T.35;9 SO T.17,
UMER Ana 617
18 SVK - Slovakia DUCHON Juraj 632 1274
LONGOVA Alexandra 642
19 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 625 1272
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 647
20 BEL - Belgium ADRIAENSEN Ben 632 1268
SMETS Sophie 636
21 MDA - Moldova MIRCA Alexandra 634 1266
OLARU Dan 632
22 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 669 1261 T.44;12
RIESS Nina 592
23 SUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Valentine 608 1261 T.40;8
FABER Florian 653
24 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 625 1245
RIST Martin 620
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

?ﬁﬂ Recurve Mixed Team p

g 8-13 Aug 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 CZE - Czech Republic BERANEK Radek 631 1237
HORACKOVA Marie 606
26 ISL - Iceland DAXBOCK Astrid 502 1126
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 624
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Compound Men Team

Qualification Round
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-USA ANDERSON Steve 708 2125
GELLENTHIEN Braden 709
WILDE Reo 708
2 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 699 2107
DARUM Andreas 698
HANSEN Stephan 710
3 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 704 2104
GENET Dominique 697
PEINEAU Sebastien 703
4 NED - Netherlands ELZINGA Peter 696 2102
SCHLOESSER Mike 711
VAN DE VEN Pim 695
5 IND - India SAINI Aman 702 2100
SINGH Amanijeet 690
VERMA Abhishek 708
6 RUS - Russia BULAEV Anton 707 2096
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 699
PAVLOV Asim 690
7 RSA - South Africa CILLIERS Seppie 699 2092
DE KLERK Beyers 692
ROUX Patrick 701
8 AUT - Austria HEINCZ Stefan 695 2091
SCHNEEWEIR Andreas 690
WIENER Nico 706
9 MEX - Mexico CARDOSO Mario 695 2086
FIERRO Julio 699
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 692
10 ITA- ltaly LODETTI Alessandro 688 2083
PAGNONI Federico 701
SIMONELLI Alberto 694
11 GER - Germany HORNUNG Henrik 697 2078
LAUBE Marcus 684
TRACHSEL Marcel 697
12 ESP - Spain BLAZQUEZ Alberto 695 2077
CANALEJAS Victor 696
PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto 686
13 SWE - Sweden BORGSTROM Hampus 694 2076
CARLSSON lIsak 687
STROMBERG Linus 695
14 GBR - Great Britain BRIDGEWATER Neil 687 2073
RALLS Luke 689
RICHARDS Carl 697
15 AUS - Australia BRICE Scott 678 2069
COGHLAN Patrick 699
OOSTHUIZEN Danie 692
16 SUI - Switzerland BURRI Kevin 690 2066
HAEFELFINGER Roman 691
KNAACK Quirin 685
17 EST - Estonia JAATMA Robin 693 2059
PUUSEPP Kristjan 678
RESSAR Evert 688
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

&
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world archery

RESULTS

OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows

World Record 50 metres Round: 2133

WIFLER Alex’ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 ROU - Romania DUMITRASCU Gerard 669 2024
PUSCA Gigi 691
VLAD Marius 664
19 UKR - Ukraine GALAICHUK Vladyslav 651 2015
KISHCHAK Bohdan 682
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 682
AR_C73B Report Created: 09 Aug 2017 15:13 @ UTC+02:00 Page 70/73

@& HYUNDAI

~iLA

SPORTOTO

W



Berlin (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

@ HYUNDAI

.

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

e 8-13 Aug 2017

&
D\

world archery

Compound Women Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2095 VAN NATTA Jamie/COLIN Christie/WATSON Diane USA Shanghai (CHN) 2011-09-07
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MEX - Mexico MERINO Brenda 687 2074
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 703
SALINAS Stephanie 684
2 USA-USA COX Cassidy 694 2073
GORE Paige 695
KELLER Lexi 684
3 IND - India DEB Trisha 688 2069
MANDHARE Snehal Vishnu 687
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 694
4 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Erika 684 2067
JENSEN Tanja 694
SONNICHSEN Sarah 689
5 GER - Germany EIBECK Pia 687 2057 T.129;63
HEIGENHAUSER Kristina 684
SCHALL Velia 686
6 FRA - France BURNET Lucie 682 2057 T.122;54
DE MATOS Laure 677
SANCENOT Amelie 698
7 NED - Netherlands DE LAAT Sanne 691 2053
MARKOVIC Irina 677
VERMEULEN Jody 685
8 ITA- ltaly FRANCHINI Irene 684 2052
LONGO Laura 676
TONIOLI Marcella 692
9 GBR - Great Britain GREENWOOD Hope 678 2046
MASON Lucy 687
O'SULLIVAN Lucy 681
10 RUS - Russia AVDEEVA Natalia 675 2038
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 683
LOGINOVA Albina 680
11 RSA - South Africa ROUX Gerda 663 2024
VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine 673
WENTZEL Danelle 688
12 UKR - Ukraine BORYSENKO Olena 651 1976
POZNIAKOVA Tetiana 662
SHKLIAR Kseniia 663
13 ISL - Iceland DAXBOCK Astrid 573 1874
MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 676
PLOSZAJ Ewa 625
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-USA GELLENTHIEN Braden 709 1404 T.110;59
GORE Paige 695
2 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 710 1404 T.110;55
JENSEN Tanja 694
3 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 694 1402 T.110;41
VERMA Abhishek 708
4 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 704 1402 T.109;53
SANCENOT Amelie 698
5 NED - Netherlands DE LAAT Sanne 691 1402 T.109;49
SCHLOESSER Mike 711
6 MEX - Mexico FIERRO Julio 699 1402 T.107;39
OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 703
7 NOR - Norway GRYDELAND Runa 688 1393 T.99;44
HAUGSETH Mads 705
8 ITA - ltaly PAGNONI Federico 701 1393 T.98;38
TONIOLI Marcella 692
9 RUS - Russia BALZHANOVA Viktoria 683 1390
BULAEV Anton 707
10 CRO - Croatia MARKES Ivan 697 1389 T.99;45
MLINARIC Amanda 692
11 RSA - South Africa ROUX Patrick 701 1389 T.95;34
WENTZEL Danelle 688
12 ESP - Spain CANALEJAS Victor 696 1386
MARCOS Andrea 690
13 GER - Germany EIBECK Pia 687 1384 T.96;43
HORNUNG Henrik 697
14 GBR - Great Britain MASON Lucy 687 1384 T.93;37
RICHARDS Carl 697
15 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 685 1383
ELMAAGACLI Demir 698
16 SLO - Slovenia ELLISON Toja 693 1380
SITAR Dejan 687
17 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 683 1376
JAATMA Robin 693
18 AUS - Australia COGHLAN Patrick 699 1373
MORGAN Rachel 674
19 POL - Poland PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 687 1368
SHKOLNA Mariya 681
20 SUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Clementine 662 1353
HAEFELFINGER Roman 691
21 UKR - Ukraine LVOVSKYY Dmytro 682 1345
SHKLIAR Kseniia 663
22 ROU - Romania CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela 637 1328
PUSCA Gigi 691
23 ISL - Iceland GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 625 1301
MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga Kolbrun 676
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